
1/26/2026
Price List

(242) 351-2201
freeportsales@bahamaswholesale.com

Items marked with * VAT @ 5%
All other items VAT @ 10%

Prices subject to change without notice

Description PriceItem # w/VAT 

      DETERGENT  0.00CASE  0.00
105-0920 ENSUENO LIQUID DETERGENT SPRINGFRESH 6/50oz 0920  36.65CASE  40.32
105-0925 ENSUENO LIQUID DETERGENT VIOLET 6/50oz 0925  36.65CASE  40.32
114-1160 GAIN POWDER LAVENDER    137oz  133 loads   216689  21.68EACH  23.85
114-1250 TIDE ORIGINAL HIGH EFF. 2X  6/34oz 25 loads   2120  47.45CASE  52.20
114-1255 TIDE ORIGINAL HIGH EFF. 2X  4/84oz 64 loads   2110  76.55CASE  84.21
114-1260 TIDE ORIGINAL HIGH EFF. 2X  132oz 100 loads   1210  29.00EACH  31.90
114-1322 TIDE SIMPLY  4/84oz 64 loads DAYBREAK   3144  38.40CASE  42.24
114-1324 TIDE SIMPLY  4/84oz 64 loads REFRESH    3143  38.40CASE  42.24
114-1335 TIDE SIMPLY  117oz 89 loads  REFRESH BREEZE  2078  14.20EACH  15.62
560-0080 RUTH DETERGENT   5KG  10.67SACK  11.74
560-0090 RUTH DETERGENT   10KG  20.10SACK  22.11
560-0095 RUTH DETERGENT 40/250 GRM  22.15CASE  24.37
560-0100 RUTH DETERGENT 20/500GRM  22.15CASE  24.37
560-0110 RUTH DETERGENT 10/1KG  22.15CASE  24.37

      FABRIC SOFTENER  0.00CASE  0.00
105-0915 ENSUENO DRYER SHEETS SPRINGFRESH 6/80ct 0915  39.40CASE  43.34
105-0916 ENSUENO DRYER SHEETS VIOLET BOUQUET 6/80ct 0916  39.40CASE  43.34
105-1672 ENSUENO FAB SOFT SPRING FRESH 12/22oz   1672  25.05CASE  27.56
105-1673 ENSUENO FAB SOFT FLORAL 12/22oz   1673  25.05CASE  27.56
105-1675 ENSUENO FAB SOFT VIOLET BOUQUET 12/22oz  1675  25.05CASE  27.56
105-1677 ENSUENO FAB SOFT BABY SCENT 12/22oz  1677  25.05CASE  27.56
105-1680 ENSUENO FAB SOFT VIOLET 6/45oz #1680  26.20CASE  28.82
105-1682 ENSUENO FAB SOFT SPRING FRSH 6/45oz #1682  26.20CASE  28.82
105-1685 ENSUENO FAB SOFT BABY 6/45oz #1685  26.20CASE  28.82
105-1690 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFT SPRING 4/125oz  1690   D  38.60CASE  42.46
105-1691 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFT BABY 4/125oz  1691  D  38.60CASE  42.46
105-1693 ENSUENO FAB SOFT FLORAL   6/45oz #1693  26.20CASE  28.82
105-1694 ENSUENO MAX FAB FLORAL 4/125oz  1694   D  38.60CASE  42.46
105-1697 ENSUENO FAB-SOFT BABY 12/15oz   1697  18.10CASE  19.91
105-1698 ENSUENO FAB-SOFT SPRINGFRESH 12/15oz 1698  18.10CASE  19.91
105-1858 ENSUENO MAX SOFT TROPICAL BLOSSOM 4/125oz 1858  38.60CASE  42.46
105-1859 ENSUENO MAX SOFT TROPICAL BLOSSOM 6/45oz 1859  26.20CASE  28.82
105-2096 ENSUENO SPRING FRESH 304oz   2096  18.80EACH  20.68
105-2186 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFTNER SPRING FRESH 4/105oz  2186  38.60CASE  42.46
105-2189 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFTNER BABY SCENT 4/105oz  2189  38.60CASE  42.46
105-2190 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFTNER FLORAL 4/105oz  2190  38.60CASE  42.46
105-2191 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFTNER TROPICAL BLOSSOM 4/105oz  2191  38.60CASE  42.46
105-2192 ENSUENO MAX FAB SOFTNER VIOLET BOUTIQUE 4/105oz  2192  38.60CASE  42.46
114-1070 DOWNY FABRIC SOFT APRIL FRESH 111oz 150 loads  20.30EACH  22.33
114-1455 GAIN DRYER SHEETS ORIGINAL   12 / 34 CT   82365  D  26.00CASE  28.60

      DISH WASHING LIQUID  0.00CASE  0.00
105-2402 PINALEN CUCUMBER DISH LIQUID 12/25oz  2402  26.65CASE  29.32
105-2412 PINALEN LEMON ENERGY LIQUID 12/25oz  2412  26.65CASE  29.32
105-2422 PINALEN APPLE POP DISH LIQUID 12/25oz  2422  26.65CASE  29.32
114-0630 GAIN DISH HONEY BERRY HULA  10/21.6 oz  297622  34.80CASE  38.28
114-0636 GAIN DISH ORIGINAL  10/21.6 oz    297618  34.80CASE  38.28
114-0638 GAIN ULTRA DISH ORIGINAL  90oz     208270  13.60EACH  14.96
114-0800 DAWN ULTRA ORIGINAL    70oz       9398  13.40EACH  14.74
114-0812 DAWN ULTRA ORIGINAL 10/21.6 OZ     5308  42.85CASE  47.14
230-5010 VICTORIA BAY DISH DETERGENT 1 GAL  13.75EACH  15.13
230-5020 VICTORIA BAY DEGREASER H/D    1 GAL  13.75EACH  15.13
235-3000 JOY LIQUID DETER. ULTRA LEMON 25/12.6oz  53.00CASE  58.30
235-3005 JOY LIQUID DETER. ORANGE 25/12.6oz  53.00CASE  58.30
235-3020 JOY LIQUID DETER. NON ULTRA LEMON 10/25oz  31.75CASE  34.93
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235-3040 JOY LIQUID DETER. ULTRA LEMON 10/30oz  40.30CASE  44.33
235-3045 JOY LIQUID DETER. ULTRA ORANGE 10/30oz  40.30CASE  44.33
235-3060 JOY LIQUID DETER. ULTRA LEMON 90 oz  11.20EACH  12.32
235-3100 JOY SCRUB & CLEANSER  15 oz     D  1.82EACH  2.00
235-3105 JOY SCRUB & CLEANSER  28 oz   D  3.64EACH  4.00

      BLEACH  0.00CASE  0.00
128-1000 GENERIC BLEACH 6/1 GAL  22.25CASE  24.48
128-1050 BLANCO BLEACH ALL PURPOSE        6/1 GAL  25.00CASE  27.50
128-2000 BLANCO BLEACH REGULAR 24/16oz  27.30CASE  30.03
128-2005 BLANCO BLEACH REGULAR 12/32oz  22.90CASE  25.19
128-2010 BLANCO BLEACH REGULAR  8/64oz  22.90CASE  25.19
128-2015 BLANCO BLEACH REGULAR  6/128oz  28.00CASE  30.80
128-2100 BLANCO BLEACH LEMON   24/16oz  28.60CASE  31.46
128-2105 BLANCO BLEACH LEMON 12/32oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2110 BLANCO BLEACH LEMON   8/64oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2115 BLANCO BLEACH LEMON   6/128oz  30.50CASE  33.55
128-2200 BLANCO BLEACH EXTRA STR.  24/16oz  28.60CASE  31.46
128-2205 BLANCO BLEACH EXTRA STR. 12/32oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2210 BLANCO BLEACH EXTRA STR. 8/64oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2215 BLANCO BLEACH EXTRA STR.  6/128oz  30.50CASE  33.55
128-2300 BLANCO BLEACH FF LAVENDER 24/1 PINT  28.60CASE  31.46
128-2305 BLANCO BLEACH FF LAVENDER 12/32oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2310 BLANCO BLEACH FF LAVENDER 8/64oz  24.20CASE  26.62
128-2315 BLANCO BLEACH FF LAVENDER 6/128oz  30.50CASE  33.55
128-3000 BLANCO AMMONIA    12/16oz  17.15CASE  18.87
128-3005 BLANCO AMMONIA    12/32oz  20.10CASE  22.11
235-0004 CLOROX BLEACH CONCENTRATE  12/24oz 32251  59.50CASE  65.45
235-0005 CLOROX BLEACH REG CONC 6/43oz 32260  42.60CASE  46.86
235-0006 CLOROX BLEACH REG CONC 6/81oz 32263  67.00CASE  73.70
235-0007 CLOROX BLEACH REG CONC 3/121oz  33.75CASE  37.13

      DISINFECTANTS & AIR FRESHENERS  0.00CASE  0.00
105-0710 CLORALEN BATH CLEANER FRESH 12/22oz 710/1734  39.80CASE  43.78
105-0712 CLORALEN BATH CLNR LAVENDER w/ blch 12/22oz 2065  39.30CASE  43.23
105-1750 CLORALEN TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/24oz 1750  45.15CASE  49.67
105-1862 CLORALEN LNDRY STAIN REMOVER SPRAY 8/22oz 1862  44.25CASE  48.68
114-2600 FEBREEZE AIR LINEN & SKY 6/8.8oz   6256  29.50CASE  32.45
114-2605 FEBREEZE AIR WOOD               6/8.8oz    1436   D  29.50CASE  32.45
114-2615 FEBREEZE AIR HAWAIIAN ALOHA    6/8.8oz    6260  29.50CASE  32.45
114-2620 FEBREEZE AIR BORA BORA     6/8.8oz   6262  29.50CASE  32.45
114-2625 FEBREEZE AIR EFF KITCHEN ORDER FIGHTER 6/8.8oz  3086 D  35.50CASE  39.05
114-2630 FEBREEZE AIR MIST HVY DUTY CRISP CLEAN 6/8.8oz  6257  29.50CASE  32.45
114-2640 FEBREEZE AIR LAVENDER       6/8.8oz   6264  29.50CASE  32.45
210-2478 GLADE AIR FRSHNR APPLE CINN 6/8.3 oz  23.00CASE  25.30
235-2000 CLOROX MULTI-SURFACE W/BLEACH SPRAY 9/32oz 31221  70.75CASE  77.83
235-2002 CLOROX MULTI W/BLEACH RAIN CLEAN 9/32oz 30197  70.75CASE  77.83
235-2005 CLOROX MULTI-SURFACE SPRAY      9/24oz  30256  59.20CASE  65.12
235-2010 CLOROX BATHROOM CLEANER SPRAY 9/30oz  8033  62.35CASE  68.59
235-2015 CLOROX BATHROOM FOAMER W/ BLEACH 9/30oz  30614  62.40CASE  68.64
235-2016 CLOROX GEL SPRAY W/ BLEACH 9/30oz  30970  62.40CASE  68.64
235-2018 CLOROX TOILET GEL CLEANER W/ BLEACH 6/2X24oz  30620  50.40CASE  55.44
235-2020 CLOROX TOILET GEL LEMON W/ BLEACH 6/2X24oz 31664  50.40CASE  55.44
235-2200 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH   12/35 CT  44.45CASE  48.90
235-2202 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON   12/35 CT  44.45CASE  48.90
235-2205 CLOROX DISFCT WIPES TO GO FRESH  24/9 CT 60133  20.95CASE  23.05
235-2210 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES CRISP   6/75 CT  36.50CASE  40.15
235-2215 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH  6/75 CT  36.50CASE  40.15
235-2300 TILEX MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER SPRAY 9 / 32oz 1234  78.00CASE  85.80
398-4000 RUBBING ALCOHOL SWAN 70% PLAIN  12/16oz  28.25CASE  29.66 *
398-4005 RUBBING ALCOHOL SWAN 70% GREEN   12/16oz  28.25CASE  29.66 *
398-4020 RUBBING ALCOHOL ICL 70% REGULAR  12/16oz  D  28.70CASE  30.14 *
398-4050 PEROXIDE SWAN        12/16oz  17.46CASE  18.33 *
398-4200 DETTOL LIQUID ANTISEPIC  12/250 ML  28.20CASE  31.02
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398-4205 DETTOL LIQUID ANTISEPIC  12/500 ML  42.20CASE  46.42
398-4210 DETTOL LIQUID ANTISEPIC  6/750 ML  31.60CASE  34.76
398-4215 DETTOL LIQUID ANTISEPIC  16 / 1L  164.94CASE  181.43
555-4879 LYSOL DISINFECTANT SPRAY 3/19oz  24.90EACH  27.39

      CLEANERS  0.00CASE  0.00
105-1893 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE PINE 20/16.9oz  1893  31.90CASE  35.09
105-1899 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE PINE 6/56oz  1899  26.00CASE  28.60
105-1900 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE LAVENDER 10/28oz 1900  21.75CASE  23.93
105-1901 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE FLORAL 10/28oz 1901  21.75CASE  23.93
105-1907 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE PINE 10/28oz 1907  21.75CASE  23.93
105-1915 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE LEMON 10/28oz 1915  21.75CASE  23.93
105-1923 PINALEN 2X CONCENTRATE PINE 3/172oz 1923  28.89CASE  31.78
105-2033 PINALEN ORIGINAL 30% MORE PINE 304oz    2033  18.89EACH  20.78
105-2041 FLASH MULTI-CLEANER LAVENDER 3/172oz 2041  23.30CASE  25.63
105-2048 PINALEN MAX LAVENDER 3/172oz     2048  29.30CASE  32.23
105-2120 PINALEN LEMON ENERGY 15/28oz  #2120  30.35CASE  33.39
105-2700 PINALEN MAX PWR CLEANER LAVENDER SPRAY 12/22oz 2700 D  39.00CASE  42.90
105-3122 FLASH CLEANER LAVENDER 20/16.9oz  3122  17.10CASE  18.81
105-3138 FLASH CLEANER LAVENDER 12/28oz  3138  16.55CASE  18.21
105-3139 FLASH CLEANER SPRING BREAK 12/28oz 3139  16.55CASE  18.21
105-3143 FLASH CLEANER LEMON 12/28oz   3143  16.55CASE  18.21
105-3144 FLASH CLEANER CHERRY BLOSSUM 12/28oz  3144  16.55CASE  18.21
105-3222 FLASH CLEANER LEMON 20/16.9oz   3222  D  17.10CASE  18.81
105-3322 FLASH  CLEANER SPRING BREAK 20/16z 3322  17.10CASE  18.81
175-2337 PLEDGE LEMON SCENT 3CT  34.90PACK  38.39
235-4005 PINE-SOL ORIG CONCENTRATE  #60146  12/14oz  39.30CASE  43.23
235-4010 PINE-SOL ORIGINAL CONCEN #60152   12/24oz  68.00CASE  74.80
235-4025 PINE-SOL ORIGINAL CONCENTRATE  6/60oz 60158  71.55CASE  78.71
235-4027 PINE-SOL  ORIGINAL CONCENTRATE  6/80oz #60160  90.60CASE  99.66
235-4105 PINE-SOL LAVENDER CONCENTRATE 12/14oz 60147  48.25CASE  53.08
235-4110 PINE-SOL LAVEN CONCENTRATE #60153 12/24oz  76.80CASE  84.48
235-4205 PINE-SOL LEMON FRESH CONCEN. 12/14oz 60148  48.25CASE  53.08
235-4209 PINE-SOL LEMON FRESH CONCEN #60154 12/24oz  72.90CASE  80.19
235-4227 PINE-SOL LEMON FRESH CONCEN   6/80oz  102.90CASE  113.19
235-4321 PINE-SOL REFRESH CLEAN CONCENTRATE 12/24oz 60167  72.90CASE  80.19
555-0326 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATH CLEANER 4/25 OZ  29.40EACH  32.34
595-6000 AJAX  CLEANER     12 / 21oz  38.20CASE  42.02

      BROOMS & PANS  0.00BUNDLE  0.00
495-0502 BROOM CORN WOOD HANDLE 3 THREAD  #502  10.38EACH  11.42
495-0504 BROOM CORN METAL HANDLE  3 THRD #0105G  7.40EACH  8.14
495-0700 BROOM CORN 4 THREAD  #700  9.75EACH  10.73
495-2000 SMALL TOILET BOWL BRUSH & HOLDER 2202  3.70EACH  4.07
495-2001 TOILET BOWL BRUSH & HOLDER      2002RG  3.70EACH  4.07
495-2002 TOILET BRUSH                        2002G  2.05EACH  2.26
495-2004 SCRUB BRUSH (open grip)             2004G  1.80EACH  1.98
495-2009 DUST PAN                            2009G  1.10EACH  1.21
495-2010 DUST PAN & BANISTER BRUSH           2010G  2.95EACH  3.25
495-2014 SCRUB BRUSH SMALL        2014G  1.25EACH  1.38
495-2025 TOILET PLUNGER               #2025G  3.75EACH  4.13
495-2028 PLASTIC ANGLE EXTRA WIDE BROOM    2054G  5.20EACH  5.72
495-2030 PLASTIC ANGLE BROOM                 2030G  4.00EACH  4.40
495-2032 BROOM ANGLE rubber on handle   2032XL  7.70EACH  8.47
495-2059 BROOM DOBLE ANGULAR      2059G  4.40EACH  4.84
495-2060 BROOM SWEEP 15" ANGLE      2060G  6.24EACH  6.86
495-2132 BROOM HEAVY DUTY ANGLE + DUST PAN  10.80EACH  11.88
495-2229 LONG HANDLE DUST PAN #2229  2.45EACH  2.70
495-8015 11  QT BUCKET              80116  2.75EACH  3.03

      PROPANE / OIL  0.00EACH  0.00
117-9600 BUTANE FUEL     28 / 8 oz  38.30CASE  42.13
172-9015 MOTOR OIL OUTBOARD 2 CYCLE   12/1 QUART  D  53.00CASE  58.30

      MOPS  0.00BUNDLE  0.00
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495-0500 MOP X-LARGE                         500P  4.85EACH  5.34
495-0600 MOP MEDIUM        6001 G  3.95EACH  4.35
495-0650 MOP XX-LARGE                        650P  6.85EACH  7.54

      COFFEE  0.00EACH  0.00
175-1469 COFFEE GROUND COLUMBIAN KIRKLAND   3 LBS  24.00EACH  25.20 *
389-9005 MAXWELL HOUSE 30oz TUB  22.00EACH  23.10 *
389-9110 MAXWELL HOUSE INSTANT  12/2oz  43.90CASE  46.10 *
389-9120 MAXWELL HOUSE INSTANT    6/8oz  66.00CASE  69.30 *
389-9125 MAXWELL HOUSE INSTANT  12oz  15.45EACH  16.22 *
389-9215 SANKA DECAF   6 / 8oz  69.00CASE  72.45 *
555-0886 INSTANT COFFEE MEMBERS MARK  12oz  17.40EACH  18.27 *
555-0888 INSTANT COFFEE FOLGERS  16oz  19.30EACH  20.27 *
555-0889 INSTANT COFFEE MEMBERS MARK  12oz  DECAF  18.30EACH  19.22 *
555-5343 MEMBERS MARK COLOMBIAN COFFEE    40oz  20.80EACH  21.84 *
555-5344 FOLGERS CLASSIC ROAST COFFEE    43.5 oz  28.00EACH  29.40 *
555-9196 COFFEE FILTERS  700ct  9.95CTN  10.95
555-9607 CAPPUCCINO MIX MEMBERS MARK   48oz  16.20EACH  17.01 *

      TEAS  0.00CASE  0.00
555-9541 LIPTON TEA BAGS    312ct  18.00EACH  18.90 *
610-1020 TETLEY TEA PREMIUM BRITISH BLEND 12/20 CT  13.15CASE  13.81 *
610-1040 TETLEY TEA PREMIUM BRITISH BLEND 12/40 CT  19.90CASE  20.90 *
610-2090 TETLEY PEPPERMINT TEA 24/20 CT  26.30CASE  27.62 *
610-2106 TETLEY EARL GREY TEA   12/20CT      9331  20.70CASE  21.74 *
610-2109 TETLEY TEA GREEN 12/20ct            9323  20.70CASE  21.74 *
610-2110 TETLEY CAMOMILE TEA  12/20 CT        9338  20.70CASE  21.74 *
610-2112 TETLEY HONEY LEMON GINSENG TEA     12/20CT  20.70CASE  21.74 *
610-2115 TETLEY REFRESHING MINT TEA 24/40ct  54.00CASE  56.70 *
610-2116 TETLEY BLACK TEA DECAF  12/20CT  20.70CASE  21.74 *
610-3116 CARIBBEAN DREAMS CINNAMON TEA 24/24 CT  31.55CASE  33.13 *
610-3118 CARIBBEAN DREAMS SORREL & GINGER TEA 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3120 CARIBBEAN DREAMS GINGER TEA 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3121 CARIBBEAN DREAMS GINGER HONEY 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3122 CARIBBEAN DREAMS GINGERMINT TEA 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3123 CARIBBEAN DREAMS GINGER/LEMON 24/24ct  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3124 CARIBBEAN DREAMS PEPPERMINT 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3125 C'BEAN DREAMS GREEN TEA/MINT 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3126 CARIBBEAN DREAMS CERASEE 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3128 CARIBBEAN DREAMS LEMON GRASS 24/24 CT  32.50CASE  34.13 *
610-3130 CARIBBEAN DREAMS INSTANT GINGER 24/180g  58.50CASE  61.43 *
610-3132 CARIB DREAMS INST GINGER UNSWEET 24/56g  58.50CASE  61.43 *
610-3138 CARIB DREAMS MORINGA TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3140 CARIB DREAMS SLIMMING TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3142 CARIB DREAMS CLEANSING TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3144 CARIB DREAMS NONI GINGER TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3146 CARIB DREAMS CINNAMON MINT TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3148 CARIB DREAMS SOUR SOP TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3149 CARIB DREAMS SOUR SOP & HONEY TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3150 CARIB DREAMS NEEM TEA 12/20ct  37.90CASE  39.80 *
610-3160 TETLEY SUPER TEA SUPPORT  12/20ct  33.75CASE  35.44 *
610-3162 TETLEY SUPER TEA IMMUNE  12/20ct  33.75CASE  35.44 *
610-3164 TETLEY SUPER TEA BOOST  12/20ct  33.75CASE  35.44 *

      DRINK MIXES  0.00CASE  0.00
129-3700 SWISS MISS CANNISTER     76.55 OZ  16.90EACH  17.75 *
129-3720 COUNTRY TIME PINK LEMONADE MIX  34qt  21.20EACH  22.26 *
129-3725 COUNTRY TIME LEMONADE MIX 34qt  21.20EACH  22.26 *
129-3750 GATORADE GLACIER FREEZE POWDER 76.5 OZ  28.95EACH  30.40 *
210-0200 KOOL AID UNSWEET PINEAPPLE 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0205 KOOL AID UNSWEET MIX BERRY 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0206 KOOL AID UNSWEET MANGO 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0210 KOOL AID UNSWEET ORANGE 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0215 KOOL AID UNSWEET GRAPE 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
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210-0220 KOOL AID UNSWEET CHERRY 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0225 KOOL AID UNSWEET STRAWBERRY 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0230 KOOL AID UNSWEET LEMONADE 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-0235 KOOL AID UNSWEET TROPIC PUNCH 48ct  19.30EACH  20.27 *
210-1000 TANG APPLE           12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1001 TANG FRESA/STRAWBERRY 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1002 TANG FRUIT PUNCH 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1003 TANG LEMON 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1004 TANG GUAVA 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1005 TANG PASSION FRUIT 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1006 TANG ORANGE 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1007 TANG PINEAPPLE 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1008 TANG GRAPE   12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1009 TANG MIX ORANGE STRAW PASSION 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
210-1010 TANG MIX GUAVA PINEAPPLE 12ct  5.50CTN  5.78 *
555-0578 ICED TEA W/LEMON MIX 4C   92.8oz  11.00EACH  11.55 *
555-8740 KOOL AID TROPICAL DRINK MIX  34qt  19.15EACH  20.11 *
555-9545 SWISS MISS 50ct  15.40EACH  16.17 *
610-3250 C'DREAMS COCONUT MILK POWDER 10/50G  5.85CTN  6.14 *
635-0005 OVALTINE MALT SACHET 30/18G  8.95CTN  9.40 *
635-0010 OVALTINE MALT POUCH 24/150G  37.10CASE  38.96 *
635-0015 OVALTINE MALT POUCH 12/300G  33.60CASE  35.28 *
635-0020 OVALTINE MALT JAR 24/200G  68.50CASE  71.93 *
635-0070 OVALTINE MALT 12/400G            2134161  53.75CASE  56.44 *
635-0090 OVALTINE MALT 6/800G  45.40CASE  47.67 *

      ENERGY & NUTRITIONAL DRINKS & MALTS  0.00CASE  0.00
112-1442 ARIZONA DRAGONFRUIT MANGO JUICE COCKTAIL 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1462 ARIZONA RX WATERMELON ENERGY 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1625 ARIZONA RX ENERGY 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
126-0008 RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 24/8oz CANS  45.38CASE  47.65 *
129-3680 PRIME ENERGY DRINK VARIETY   15 / 16.9oz  43.20CASE  45.36 *
129-3808 ENSURE CHOCOLATE                  24/8 oz  58.50CASE  61.43 *
129-3810 ENSURE VANILLA                  24/8 oz  58.50CASE  61.43 *
135-1000 VITAMALT TONIC 24/310ML BT.  32.95CASE  34.60 *
135-1025 VITAMALT TONIC 24/275ml CANS  32.95CASE  34.60 *
135-1050 VITAMALT TONIC 24/473ML (16oz CANS)  43.15CASE  45.31 *
575-0030 LUCOZADE ORIGINAL 24/360 ml  40.80CASE  42.84 *
575-0040 LUCOZADE TROPICAL 24/360 ml  40.80CASE  42.84 *
575-0050 LUCOZADE ORANGE 24/360 ml  40.80CASE  42.84 *
575-0105 RIBENA BLACKCURRANT 24/250ml  22.55CASE  23.68 *
575-0120 RIBENA BLACKCURRANT   12/500 ml  22.10CASE  23.21 *
596-1000 GATORADE  LIME/BLUE/F.PUNCH      24/20 OZ  36.20CASE  38.01 *
596-1010 GATORADE LIBERTY VARIETY     28/12 OZ  33.30CASE  34.97 *
596-1020 GATORADE FROST VARIETY    24/20 OZ  36.20CASE  38.01 *

      WATER  0.00CASE  0.00
129-3500 WATER WELLSLEY FARMS         40/17 OZ  12.00CASE  12.60 *
129-3505 WATER WELLSLEY FARMS         70/8 oz  22.80CASE  23.94 *
175-7975 WATER KIRKLAND'S  40/16oz  12.00CASE  12.60 *
300-1070 DEER PARK WATER  12/1.5LTR  25.20CASE  26.46 *
300-2001 PURE LIFE WATER        35/17 OZ  15.90CASE  16.70 *
385-5000 AQUAPURE WATER   24/16.9oz  10.35CASE  10.87 *
385-5020 AQUAPURE DISTILLED WATER   6/1 GAL  14.50CASE  15.23 *
470-0010 SPARKLING ICE WATER KIWI STRAWBERRY 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0020 SPARKLING ICE WATER COCONUT PINEAPPLE 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0030 SPARKLING ICE WATER BLACK RASPBERRY 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0040 SPARKLING ICE WATER PINK GRAPEFRUIT 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0050 SPARKLING ICE WATER STRWBRY WATERMELON 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0060 SPARKLING ICE WATER FRUIT PUNCH 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0070 SPARKLING ICE WATER ORANGE MANGO 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0080 SPARKLING ICE WATER LEMON LIME 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0090 SPARKLING ICE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 12/17 oz  18.00CASE  18.90 *
470-0095 SPARKLING ICE PURPLE VARIETY PACK  12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
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470-0096 SPARKLING ICE PINK VARIETY PACK  12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0097 SPARKLING ICE BLUE VARIETY PACK  12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0098 SPARKLING ICE LEMONADE VARIETY PACK  12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0111 SPARKLING ICE STRAWBERRY STARBURST 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0112 SPARKLING ICE CHERRY STARBURST 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
470-0114 SPARKLING ICE ORANGE STARBURST 12/17 oz  15.85CASE  16.64 *
555-5619 WATER MEMBERS MARK     40/16.9oz  12.00CASE  12.60 *

555-9852 LIPTON TEA BAGS FOR ICE TEA     48CT   D  5.00CASE  5.50

      MILK & CREAM  0.00CASE  0.00
117-5416 CARDINAL CONDENSED MILK 24 / 396g  42.07CASE  44.17 *
117-5417 CARDINAL EVAPORATED MILK 48/377GR  54.66CASE  57.39 *
117-5424 HEAVY WHIPPING  CREAM    1 quart  6.50EACH  6.83 *
129-3900 COCONUT MILK GOYA    6/13.5 OZ  21.00PACK  22.05 *
155-7150 CREAM OF COCONUT COSTA MAR  24/15oz  126.30CASE  132.62 *
175-1334 NESTLE COFFEE-MATE CREAMER 56oz  14.35EACH  15.07 *
384-2600 VALRICO COCONUT MILK 24/14oz  35.25CASE  37.01 *
555-8172 NON-DAIRY CREAMER N'JOY   8/16oz  27.30EACH  28.67 *
610-3280 C'DREAMS COCONUT MILK  24/400ml  31.50CASE  33.08 *
610-3290 C'DREAMS COCONUT EVAPORATED MILK  12/400ml  26.20CASE  27.51 *

      JUICES  0.00EACH  0.00
129-3650 SNAPPLE JUICE VARIETY DRINKS 24/20 OZ  37.65CASE  39.53 *
150-0009 APPLE JUICE BLUEBIRD          24/11.5oz  23.30CASE  24.47 *
150-0023 PINEAPPLE JUICE BLUEBIRD      24/11.5oz  24.15CASE  25.36 *
150-0070 ORANGE JUICE BLUEBIRD         24/11.5oz  31.40CASE  32.97 *
150-1101 APPLE JUICE BLUEBIRD           8/48oz  29.50CASE  30.98 *
150-1102 ORANGE JUICE BLUEBIRD           8/48oz  42.90CASE  45.05 *
175-3677 CAPRI-SUN 100% JUICE 40ct  21.75CASE  22.84 *
175-7976 WATER KIRKLAND'S SMALL   80/8oz  25.60CASE  26.88 *
350-0001 COCO RICO 100% COCONUT WATER     12/500ml  32.10CASE  33.71 *
350-0002 COCO RICO 100% COCONUT WATER     12/1 L  40.60CASE  42.63 *
383-2004 OCEAN SPRAY 100% CRANBERRY JUICE 4/6pk  10oz  23.75CASE  24.94 *
383-5000 OCEAN SPRAY 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE 12/32oz  38.20CASE  40.11 *
555-1332 APPLE & EVE 100%  JUICE VARIETY BOXES   36 CT  17.90CASE  18.80 *

114-6010 DISTINCTION SWEET COND. MILK 24/395gr  42.40CASE  44.52 *

      DRINKS & NECTARS  0.00CASE  0.00
112-1622 ARIZONA MUCHO MANGO  24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1623 ARIZONA KIWI STRAWBERRY 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1624 ARIZONA WATERMELON 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1627 ARIZONA ORANGEADE 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1628 ARIZONA FRUIT PUNCH 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1634 ARIZONA LEMONADE 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1637 ARIZONA GRAPEADE 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-7421 ARIZONA TROPICAL CHILLZICLE 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
117-0222 COCONUT WATER ISLAND QUEEN    24/10.5 OZ  42.06CASE  44.16 *
117-0223 COCONUT WATER ISLAND QUEEN       24/16.9oz  47.75CASE  50.14 *
129-3550 CAPRI-SUN ALL NATURAL JUICE 40/6.75OZ  20.50CASE  21.53 *
129-3630 MARTINELLI APPLE CIDER            4/25.4oz  27.75PACK  29.14 *
150-0024 FRUIT PUNCH BLUEBIRD          24/11.5oz  23.90CASE  25.10 *
150-0055 CRANBERRY COCKTAIL BLUEBIRD   24/11.5oz  28.50CASE  29.93 *
150-1103 GRAPEFRUIT JUICE BLUEBIRD           8/48oz  37.30CASE  39.17 *
150-1105 CRANBERRY COCKTAIL BLUEBIRD           8/48oz  35.50CASE  37.28 *
155-4402 PINEAPPLE JUICE DOLE    12/46oz    CANS  71.24CASE  74.80 *
172-5010 ALOE VERA DRINK PEACH SAVIA   12/500 ML   D  24.50CASE  25.73 *
172-5100 MISTIC DRINK BAHAMA BLUE   12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5105 MISTIC DRINK GRAPE STRAWBERRY   12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5110 MISTIC DRINK KIWI STRAWBERRY   12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5115 MISTIC DRINK MANGO CARROT    12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5120 MISTIC DRINK ORANGE CARROT    12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5125 MISTIC DRINK PEACH CARROT    12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5130 MISTIC DRINK STRAWBERRY BANANA    12 / 16 OZ  D  19.80CASE  20.79 *
172-5135 MISTIC DRINK TROPICAL FRUIT PUNCH   12 / 16 OZ  19.80CASE  20.79 *
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175-4811 SUNNY D                     30/11.3 oz  30.75CASE  32.29 *
350-1000 OLD TYME STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1002 OLD TYME PEACH LEMONADE 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1004 OLD TYME MANGO 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1006 OLD TYME LEMONADE 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1008 OLD TYME FRUIT PUNCH 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1010 OLD TYME CHERRY LIME 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
350-1012 OLD TYME BLUEBERRY LEMONADE 24/20oz  32.20CASE  33.81 *
383-1000 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE COCKTAIL 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1001 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY LEMONADE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1002 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY APPLE JUICE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1003 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY GRAPE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1004 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY MANGO 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1005 OCEAN SPRAY RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1006 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY PINEAPPLE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1007 OCEAN SPRAY WHITE CRANBERRY STRAWBERRY 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1008 OCEAN SPRAY WHITE CRANBERRY JUICE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1009 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE W/CALCIUM 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1010 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE W/LIME 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1011 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY RASPBERRY 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1012 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY TROPICAL 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1013 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY CHERRY 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1014 OCEAN SPRAY 100% CRANBERRY JUICE 8/64oz  40.40CASE  42.42 *
383-1015 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY POMEGRANTE 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1020 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE ZERO SUGAR 8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1021 OCEAN SPRAY DIET CRANBERRY JUICE  8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1024 OCEAN SPRAY DIET CRANBERRY MANGO  8/64oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-1026 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY COCKTAIL FOOD SERVICE 8/60oz  33.00CASE  34.65 *
383-2000 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE 4/6pk  10oz  25.50CASE  26.78 *
383-2001 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY GRAPE JUICE 4/6pk  10oz  25.50CASE  26.78 *
383-2002 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY APPLE JUICE 4/6pk  10oz  25.50CASE  26.78 *
383-2003 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY MANGO JUICE 4/6pk  10oz  25.50CASE  26.78 *
383-2005 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY VARIETY PACK   18/10oz  23.00CASE  24.15 *
383-2006 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY TROPICAL 4/6 pack 10oz  25.50CASE  26.78 *
383-3000 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE 12/15.2oz  14.65CASE  15.38 *
383-3001 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY GRAPE JUICE 12/15.2oz  14.65CASE  15.38 *
383-3002 OCEAN SPRAY WHITE CRANBERRY STRAWBERRY 12/15.2oz  14.65CASE  15.38 *
383-3003 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY RASPBERRY 12/15.2oz  14.65CASE  15.38 *
383-3004 OCEAN SPRAY WHITE CRANBERRY COCKTAIL 12/15.2oz  14.65CASE  15.38 *
383-5001 OCEAN SPRAY 100% APPLE JUICE 8/60oz  27.90CASE  29.30 *
383-5002 OCEAN SPRAY 100% ORANGE JUICE 12/32oz  36.00CASE  37.80 *
383-6000 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE COCKTAIL 6/3L  37.00CASE  38.85 *
383-6001 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY APPLE 6/3L  37.00CASE  38.85 *
383-6002 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY GRAPE  6/3L  37.00CASE  38.85 *
383-7000 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE 8/46oz  33.00CASE  34.65 *
383-7001 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY GRAPE 8/46oz  33.00CASE  34.65 *
388-3113 JUMEX ORANGE DRINK 12/1 LTR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3114 JUMEX GRAPE DRINK 12/1000ml  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3120 JUMEX APPLE DRINK 12/1000ml  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3123 JUMEX 12/1 LTR MANGO NECTAR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3125 JUMEX 12/1 LTR PEACH NECTAR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3127 JUMEX 12/1 LTR STRW/BANANA NECTAR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3129 JUMEX 12/1 LTR GUAVA NECTAR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-3131 JUMEX 12/1 LTR PINEAPPLE NECTAR  21.35CASE  22.42 *
388-7500 APRICOT NECTAR 24/335ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7501 PEAR NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7503 MANGO NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7505 PEACH NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7506 GUAVA NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7519 STRAWBERRY NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7523 STRAWBERRY/BANANA NECTAR 24/355ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
388-7560 COCONUT PINEAPPLE NECTAR 24/335ML  19.10CASE  20.06 *
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388-8010 JUMEX MANGO NECTAR       12/16oz  15.25CASE  16.01 *
388-8020 JUMEX PEACH NECTAR       12/16oz  15.25CASE  16.01 *
388-8030 JUMEX GUAVA NECTAR       12/16oz  15.25CASE  16.01 *
388-8040 JUMEX STRAWBERRY BANANA NECTAR    12/16oz  15.25CASE  16.01 *
555-5371 WELCH'S VARIETY DRINKS BOTTLES 24/10 oz  28.50CASE  29.93 *
555-6338 MARTINELLI APPLE CIDER GOLD     12/25.4oz  67.35CASE  70.72 *
555-9875 KOOL AID JAMMERS  40ct  18.20CASE  19.11 *
680-2010 SQUEEZZ MANGO PASSION 24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
680-2015 SQUEEZZ PEACH MANGO 24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
680-2020 SQUEEZZ STRAWBERRY KIWI  24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
680-2025 SQUEEZZ FRUIT PUNCH  24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
680-2030 SQUEEZZ LIMEADE  24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
680-2035 SQUEEZZ TANGERINE  24/13oz  13.95CASE  14.65 *
800-3000 ALOE VERA KING DRINK ORIGINAL OKF   20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3005 ALOE VERA KING DRINK MANGO OKF   20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3010 ALOE VERA KING DRINK PEACH OKF  20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3015 ALOE VERA KING DRINK PINEAPPLE OKF  20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3020 ALOE VERA KING DRINK STRAWBERRY OKF  20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3030 COCONUT DRINK W/ ALOE OKF     20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3035 LEMON GINGER DRINK W/ ALOE OKF     20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *
800-3040 WATERMELON DRINK W/ ALOE     20/16.9oz  45.20CASE  47.46 *

      TEA DRINKS  0.00CASE  0.00
112-1620 ARIZONA ICED TEA W/LEMON CAN 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1621 ARIZONA ICED TEA W/RASPBERRY 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1629 ARIZONA GREEN TEA W/GINSENG 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1641 ARIZONA SWEET TEA 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-1645 ARIZONA PEACH ICE TEA 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-7400 ARIZONA'A.PALMER'ICED TEA/LEMONADE 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
112-7409 ARIZONA A.PALMER STRAWBERRY 24/22 oz  31.50CASE  33.08 *
129-3600 BRISK LEMON ICED TEA  36/12oz  32.75CASE  34.39 *

      SODA & COCKTAIL MIXERS  0.00CASE  0.00
106-0001 REAL CREAM OF COCONUT  12/16.9oz  59.90CASE  62.90 *
106-0002 REAL STRAWBERRY PUREE INFUSED SYRUP 6/16.9oz  45.90CASE  48.20 *
106-0003 REAL MANGO PUREE INFUSED SYRUP 6/16.9oz  45.90CASE  48.20 *
106-0004 REAL LYCHEE FRUIT PUREE INFUSED SYRUP 6/16.9oz  45.90CASE  48.20 *
106-0005 REAL GUAVA PUREE INFUSED SYRUP 6/16.9oz  45.90CASE  48.20 *
106-0900 MASTER OF MIXES GRENADINE 12/375ml  45.23CASE  47.49 *
106-0902 MASTER OF MIXES BLUE CURACAO 12/375ml  45.23CASE  47.49 *
106-0903 MASTER OF MIXES MINT SYRUP 12/375ml  42.21CASE  44.32 *
106-1000 MASTER OF MIXES PINA COLADA MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1001 MASTER OF MIXES MARGARITA MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1002 MASTER OF MIXES MOJITO MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1003 MASTER OF MIXES SWEET N SOUR MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1004 MASTER OF MIXES STRAW DAQUIRI/MARGARITA MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1005 MASTER OF MIXES MANGO DAQUIRI/MARGARITA MIXER 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1006 MASTER OF MIXES CLASSIC BLOODY MARY 12/1 L  63.50CASE  66.68 *
106-1100 MASTER OF MIXES STRAW DAQUIRI/MARGARITA MIXER 6/1.75 L  51.04CASE  53.59 *
106-1101 MASTER OF MIXES PINA COLADA MIXER 6/1.75 L  51.04CASE  53.59 *
106-1102 MASTER OF MIXES MANGO DAQUIRI/MARGARITA MIXER 6/1.75 L  51.04CASE  53.59 *
106-2000 FINEST CALL GRENADINE 12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2001 FINEST CALL STRAWBERRY PUREE 12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2002 FINEST CALL SWEET N SOUR RTU 12/1L  63.95CASE  67.15 *
106-2003 FINEST CALL MANGO PUREE 12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2004 FINEST CALL BLUE CURACAO 12/1L  75.90CASE  79.70 *
106-2005 FINEST CALL BAR SYRUP 12/1L  61.45CASE  64.52 *
106-2006 FINEST CALL PASSION FRUIT PUREE 12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2007 FINEST CALL MARGARITA MIXER 12/1L  63.95CASE  67.15 *
106-2008 FINEST CALL PINA COLADA MIXER  12/1L  63.95CASE  67.15 *
106-2009 FINEST CALL TRIPLE SEC  12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2010 FINEST CALL PEACH PUREE  12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2011 FINEST CALL WATERMELON PUREE  12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2012 FINEST CALL BANANA PUREE  12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
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106-2014 FINEST CALL BLOODY MARY  12/1L  63.95CASE  67.15 *
106-2015 FINEST CALL LIME JUICE  12/1L  65.64CASE  68.92 *
106-2017 FINEST CALL RASPBERRY PUREE  12/1L  69.95CASE  73.45 *
106-2019 FINEST CALL ORGEAT SYRUP  12/1L  59.50CASE  62.48 *
555-3238 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE  24/12oz  23.20CASE  25.52
680-1000 BIGGA ASSORTED SODAS  24/20oz  22.20CASE  24.42

      RICE - LONG GRAIN  0.00BALE  0.00
480-0104 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 4/10 LB  28.24BALE  29.65 *
480-0109 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 8/5 LB  31.53BALE  33.11 *
480-0120 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 3/20 LB  44.13BALE  46.34 *
480-0130 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 20/3 LB  45.60BALE  47.88 *
480-0140 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 30/2 LB  46.54BALE  48.87 *
480-0160 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 25 LB  17.72BALE  18.61 *
480-0170 LONG GRAIN PAR EXCELL RICE 50 LB  33.78BALE  35.47 *

      RICE - PAR BOIL  0.00BALE  0.00
480-0050 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 50 LB  36.45BALE  38.27 *
480-0060 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 25 LB  18.53CASE  19.46 *
480-0064 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 4/10 LB  31.19BALE  32.75 *
480-0069 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 8/5LB  34.48BALE  36.20 *
480-0080 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 20/3LBS  49.58CASE  52.06 *
480-0090 RICE PAR EXCELLENCE PAR BOILED 30/2LBS  54.94CASE  57.69 *
480-0100 RICE YELLOW 6/3.5LB JUG  43.40CASE  45.57 *

      FLOUR, GRITS, GRAIN  0.00BALE  0.00
155-3588 TORTILLA FLOUR 12"  6/12CT  48.40CASE  50.82 *
155-3595 PIZZA CRUST PAR BAKED          24 / 12 INCH  75.60CASE  79.38 *
155-8030 YELLOW GRITS GROUND ATKINSONS   25 LBS  39.40EACH  41.37 *
155-8035 CORN MEAL YELLOW ATKINSONS  6 / 5 LBS  36.20CASE  38.01 *
155-8040 CORN MEAL YELLOW FINE GARCIA  50 LBS  41.90EACH  44.00 *
175-2756 KRAFT GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE    24oz  13.85EACH  14.54 *
175-6958 BREAD FLOUR 50lbs  25.80EACH  27.09 *
210-5000 BAKING SODA ARM & HAMMER    24/1 LB  38.70CASE  42.57
210-5005 BAKING SODA ARM & HAMMER    12/ 32oz  37.55CASE  41.31
384-1095 VALRICO FINE CORN MEAL 24/12 OZ  20.65CASE  21.68 *
384-1100 VALRICO COARSE CORN MEAL 24/12 OZ  20.65CASE  21.68 *
410-0060 OK FLOUR  12/2KG  40.00BALE  42.00 *
410-0061 P&H ALL PURPOSE FLOUR 20KG  28.50BAG  29.93 *
410-0065 HI-RATIO CAKE BLEACHED  FLOUR 20KG  27.25BAG  28.61 *
494-3000 CORN STARCH   ARGO    12/16oz  37.00CASE  38.85 *
555-1470 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL VARIETY  52CT  18.40CASE  19.32 *
555-1865 PANCAKE MIX  DC  10lb  12.85EACH  13.49 *
555-2395 BAKING SODA   A & H     13.5 LB  18.70BAG  20.57
555-3941 ALL PURPOSE FLOUR 25 LBS  19.80EACH  20.79 *
555-3942 BREAD FLOUR 25lbs  12.25EACH  12.86 *
595-7000 QUAKER QUICK OATS   12/18oz  51.20CASE  53.76 *
595-7010 QUAKER OLD FASHIONED OATS   12/18oz  51.20CASE  53.76 *
610-3350 CARIB DREAMS QUICK OATS 24/200g  18.65CASE  19.58 *
634-0040 FERMIPAN INSTANT YEAST  20/3/11g  21.70CTN  22.79 *
634-0050 FERMIPAN INSTANT YEAST  500g RED  4.80EACH  5.04 *

      SUGAR  0.00BALE  0.00
117-1005 SUGAR GRANULATED REGULAR 1ST CHOICE 12/2 LBS  29.75BALE  31.24 *
117-1010 SUGAR GRANULATED FINE 1ST CHOICE   25 KG  44.95EACH  47.20 *
129-1000 LIGHT BROWN SUGAR DOMINO   4 LBS  10.50EACH  11.03 *
175-1885 CHOCOLATE CHIPS SEMI-SWEET NESTLE 72oz  31.50EACH  33.08 *
390-0100 LANTIC SUGAR   10/2KG  49.50BALE  51.98 *
390-0105 LANTIC SUGAR *BULK*   20KG  49.00EACH  51.45 *
390-0120 LANTIC BRILLIANT YELLOW SUGAR 20/1KG  57.25BALE  60.11 *
390-0125 LANTIC OLD FASHION BROWN SUGAR 20/1KG  58.30BALE  61.22 *
390-0130 LANTIC CONFECTIONARY SUGAR 20/1 KG  62.40CASE  65.52 *
390-0140 LANTIC ICING SUGAR BULK 20KG  52.20BALE  54.81 *
390-0160 LANTIC SUGAR PACKETS 7kg  2000CT  23.70BALE  24.89 *
555-7670 SUGAR DOMINO               25 LBS  30.20EACH  31.71 *
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555-7724 SUGAR CANISTERS  N'JOY               8 / 22 OZ  24.60CTN  25.83 *
555-7904 SPLENDA SUGAR SUBSTITUTE 1000 ct  26.95EACH  28.30 *

      CANNED MEATS & SOUPS  0.00CASE  0.00
114-3000 CHEF BOYARDEE SPAGETTI & M.BALLS 24/15oz  51.40CASE  53.97 *
114-4804 LIBBY'S SPAGETTI & MEATBALLS 24/14.75oz  48.50CASE  50.93 *
117-7017 SARDINES SEA BEST   50/4.4oz  37.80CASE  39.69 *
117-7020 TUNA SEA BEST   #5 CAN  10.50EACH  11.03 *
129-4000 TUNA BUMBLEBEE CHUNK LIGHT IN WATER 10/5oz  13.85PACK  14.54 *
129-4005 TUNA BUMBLEBEE CHUNK LIGHT IN OIL 10/5oz  13.85PACK  14.54 *
175-1070 CHICKEN BREAST CANNED KIRKLAND   6/13oz  23.95CASE  25.15 *
175-8625 CHEF BOYARDEE MICRO MEALS 12 CT  18.75CASE  19.69 *
384-1045 VALRICO RED KIDNEY BEANS 24/15oz  34.85CASE  36.59 *
384-1060 VALRICO SWEET PEAS 24/15 OZ  35.15CASE  36.91 *
384-1135 VALRICO SALMON PINK 24/14.5oz  117.68CASE  123.56 *
384-1140 VALRICO MACKERAL IN WATER 24/15oz  56.87CASE  59.71 *
384-1145 VALRICO MACKERAL IN TOMATO SAUCE 24/15oz  54.18CASE  56.89 *
555-2999 CHEF BOYARDEE RAVIOLI   12 CT  17.50PACK  18.38 *
555-3000 CAMPBELL'S SPAGHETTIOS    12 CT  18.20CASE  19.11 *
555-8042 SPAM             8 / 12 oz  35.30PACK  37.07 *
555-8772 BEACH CLIFF SARDINES IN OIL  10/3.75OZ  15.87PACK  16.66 *
555-9649 CAMPBELLS TOMATO SOUP 8/11oz  17.61CASE  18.49 *
555-9650 CAMPBELLS CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP 8/11oz  11.92CASE  12.52 *
555-9651 CAMPBELLS CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 12/11oz  17.95PACK  18.85 *
555-9652 CAMPBELLS CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP 8/10.5z  12.11CASE  12.72 *
555-9653 BEEF STEW DINTY MOORE  6/15oz  17.32PACK  18.19 *
610-3270 C'DREAMS COCK SOUP 10/50G PACKS  3.88CTN  4.07 *
610-3273 C'DREAMS PUMPKIN SOUP 10/50G PACKS  3.88CTN  4.07 *
610-3275 C'DREAMS CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 10/50G PACKS  3.88CTN  4.07 *
610-3276 C'DREAMS RAM GOAT SOUP 10/50G PACKS  5.27CTN  5.53 *
610-3277 C'DREAMS FISH SOUP 10/50G PACKS  4.79CTN  5.03 *
610-3278 C'DREAMS VEGETABLE SOUP 10/50G PACKS  6.12CTN  6.43 *
610-3300 SARDINES IN OIL C'DREAMS     24/106 G  23.42CASE  24.59 *
610-3305 SARDINES IN WATER C'DREAMS     24/106 G  23.42CASE  24.59 *
610-3310 SARDINES IN TOMATO SAUCE C'DREAMS     24/106 G  23.42CASE  24.59 *
630-0030 CORNED BEEF TRIPLE J         24/12OZ  48.10CASE  50.51 *
630-0050 CORNED BEEF DELTA    6 LBS  16.60EACH  17.43 *
630-1000 TUNA BRIGHT STAR IN WATER        48/5oz  38.67CASE  40.60 *
630-1010 TUNA IN WATER         66oz  7.46EACH  7.83 *
640-3138 ALBERTO MACKEREL IN WATER  24/15oz  44.70CASE  46.94 *
640-3139 ALBERTO MACKEREL IN TOMATO  24/15oz  48.20CASE  50.61 *

      CANNED FRUITS & VEG  0.00CASE  0.00
117-6326 PIGEON PEAS BROWN ISLAND QUEEN  #10  11.20EACH  11.76 *
155-1016 FULL-RED CRUSHED TOMATOES #10  10.20EACH  10.71 *
155-2015 MUSHROOMS S&P    #10  17.35EACH  18.22 *
155-2186 BEETS SLICED HANOVER #10  10.20EACH  10.71 *
155-2250 PINEAPPLE CHUNKS IN JUICE EDEN #10  16.20EACH  17.01 *
155-2251 PINEAPPLE CRUSHED IN JUICE  #10  16.20EACH  17.01 *
155-2252 PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN JUICE DOLE  #10  14.85EACH  15.59 *
155-2267 CORN WHOLE KERNAL CHENEY  #10  12.40EACH  13.02 *
155-2295 VEGETABLES MIXED GARDEN ALLEN #10  11.60EACH  12.18 *
155-2300 SLICED BLACK OLIVES #10 CAN  15.60EACH  16.38 *
155-2310 SLICED JALAPENOS # 10 CAN  10.20EACH  10.71 *
155-2350 CRANBERRY SAUCE JELLIED    #10  17.20EACH  18.06 *
155-2505 CRANBERRY SAUCE JELLIED    24/14 oz  66.10CASE  69.41 *
155-4500 CHERRIES MARASCHINO PLAIN    0.5 GAL  16.80EACH  17.64 *
155-4505 CHERRIES MARASCHINO W/STEM MIKES   1 GAL  28.80EACH  30.24 *
384-1055 VALRICO CHICK PEAS  24/15oz  37.74CASE  39.63 *
384-1070 VALRICO WHOLE KERNAL CORN 24/15 OZ  32.74CASE  34.38 *
384-1075 VALRICO MIX VEGETABLES 24/15 OZ  37.90CASE  39.80 *
384-1080 VALRICO GREEN PIGEON PEAS 24/15 OZ  36.95CASE  38.80 *
384-1085 VALRICO BROWN PIGEON PEAS 24/15 OZ  33.35CASE  35.02 *
384-1090 VALRICO PEAS & CARROTS 24/15oz  36.20CASE  38.01 *
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555-3309 BUSH'S BAKED BEANS 8/16.5oz  16.75PACK  17.59 *
555-9465 OLIVES BLACK PITTED LINDSAY  8/15oz  16.50PACK  17.33 *
640-3000 FRUIT COCKTAIL ESTATE    #10 CAN  14.80EACH  15.54 *
640-3011 RED DARK KIDNEY BEANS #10  9.65EACH  10.13 *
640-3012 BLACK BEANS #10  6.90EACH  7.25 *
640-3035 SLICE PEACH DUCHESS   #10 CAN  9.65EACH  10.13 *
640-3100 TOMATO WHOLE ALBERTO       #10 CAN  6.70EACH  7.04 *
640-3137 PINEAPPLE SLICED  #10  11.10EACH  11.66 *

      SALTS & SEASONINGS  0.00CASE  0.00
109-1000 LEMON JUICE  AMER. SPICE   12 / 32oz  20.60CASE  21.63 *
109-1010 LIME JUICE AMER. SPICE   12 / 32oz  20.60CASE  21.63 *
109-1020 VINEGAR AMER. SPICE   12/32oz  26.80CASE  28.14 *
109-1030 LEMON JUICE AMER. SPICE    1 GAL  4.95EACH  5.20 *
109-1040 LIME JUICE AMER. SPICE  1 GAL  4.95EACH  5.20 *
109-1050 BITTER ORANGE AMER. SPICE  1 GAL  3.70EACH  3.89 *
109-1052 MOJO     AMER. SPICE  1 GAL  6.50EACH  6.83 *
109-2000 CHICKEN BASE        5 LBS  12.20EACH  12.81 *
109-2050 MINCED GARLIC IN WATER   1 GALLON  13.95EACH  14.65 *
109-2100 VANILLA EXTRACT AM. SPICE                32oz  2.90EACH  3.05 *
109-5200 AM. SPICE  EGG COLOUR                32oz  3.20EACH  3.36 *
109-5202 AM. SPICE   RED COLOUR               32oz  2.85EACH  2.99 *
109-5500 ALLSPICE WHOLE                  9.5oz  7.75EACH  8.14 *
109-5502 ALLSPICE GROUND                  14oz  6.25EACH  6.56 *
109-5510 BASIL LEAVES                    4oz  3.15EACH  3.31 *
109-5512 BBQ SEASONING               17oz  5.20EACH  5.46 *
109-5515 BAY LEAVES                      1.5 oz  2.80EACH  2.94 *
109-5517 OREGANO                      6oz  3.25EACH  3.41 *
109-5518 CAJUN SEASONING  18oz  5.65EACH  5.93 *
109-5520 CLOVES WHOLE                    10oz  13.20EACH  13.86 *
109-5522 CHILLI POWDER DARK          14oz  4.95EACH  5.20 *
109-5523 CUMIN GROUND   12oz  4.55EACH  4.78 *
109-5525 CURRY POWDER HOT                14oz  5.25EACH  5.51 *
109-5530 CURRY POWDER                    14oz  5.25EACH  5.51 *
109-5532 ITALIAN SEASONING    5oz  3.75EACH  3.94 *
109-5535 GARLIC POWDER                   14oz  7.90EACH  8.30 *
109-5536 GARLIC POWDER     TALC      14oz  4.95EACH  5.20 *
109-5538 GARLIC SALT & PARSLEY                  22oz  5.95EACH  6.25 *
109-5540 GARLIC SALT                   28oz  3.70EACH  3.89 *
109-5542 GROUND GINGER    14oz  5.25EACH  5.51 *
109-5547 NUTMEG GROUND        14oz  21.45EACH  22.52 *
109-5548 NUTMEG WHOLE        14oz  21.20EACH  22.26 *
109-5549 OXTAIL SEASONING     21oz  5.15EACH  5.41 *
109-5550 ONION POWDER                    12oz  5.60EACH  5.88 *
109-5551 PARSLEY FLAKES         2 OZ  3.90EACH  4.10 *
109-5555 CRUSHED RED PEPPER             9.5oz  4.70EACH  4.94 *
109-5558 ROTISSERIE SEASONING    17.5oz  5.20EACH  5.46 *
109-5559 RIB RUB BBQ SEASONING    22 oz  5.20EACH  5.46 *
109-5560 ROSEMARY                     5.5oz  3.10EACH  3.26 *
109-5564 SEA SALT                                32oz  4.00EACH  4.40
109-5565 SEASONED SALT                 28oz  4.20EACH  4.41 *
109-5567 SESAME SEEDS   16oz  4.25EACH  4.46 *
109-5570 JERK SEASONING                18oz  7.50EACH  7.88 *
109-5572 TANDORI SPICE SEASONING     16oz  5.95EACH  6.25 *
109-5575 THYME LEAVES                    5.5oz  4.45EACH  4.67 *
109-5577 TURMERIC GROUND     13OZ  5.40EACH  5.67 *
109-5580 BLACK GROUND PEPPER        11.5oz  9.10EACH  9.56 *
109-5585 M.S.G.                          20oz  5.70EACH  5.99 *
109-5590 SAZON COMPLETE SEASONING     21oz  5.85EACH  6.14 *
109-5591 SAZON COMPLETE NO MSG REGULAR   21oz  6.10EACH  6.41 *
109-5595 LEMON PEPPER                   24oz  5.75EACH  6.04 *
109-5600 CINNAMON GROUND               12oz  4.95EACH  5.20 *
109-5605 SPANISH PAPRIKA                 14oz  5.30EACH  5.57 *
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109-5612 CAYENNE  PEPPER   13oz  4.50EACH  4.73 *
109-5615 POULTRY SEASONING            19.5oz  5.30EACH  5.57 *
109-5620 STEAK SEASONING          19.5oz  6.95EACH  7.30 *
109-5630 GARLIC GRANULES             18oz  7.90EACH  8.30 *
109-5632 WHITE GROUND PEPPER              14oz  14.40EACH  15.12 *
109-5635 BLACK GROUND PEPPER   1 GAL  42.40EACH  44.52 *
109-5637 CAJUN SEASONING   1 GAL  16.50EACH  17.33 *
109-5638 CRUSHED RED PEPPER 1 GAL  17.80EACH  18.69 *
109-5639 CURRY POWDER        1 GAL  16.25EACH  17.06 *
109-5640 COMPLETE SEASONING            1 GAL  18.65EACH  19.58 *
109-5641 SAZON COMPLETE NO MSG REGULAR  1 GAL  18.45EACH  19.37 *
109-5645 LEMON PEPPER                1 GAL  17.80EACH  18.69 *
109-5650 SEASONING SALT              1 GAL  10.15EACH  10.66 *
109-5658 GARLIC GRAULATED   1 GAL  35.50EACH  37.28 *
109-5660 GARLIC POWDER   1 GAL  29.45EACH  30.92 *
109-5662 GROUND CUMIN   1 GAL            D  9.00EACH  9.45 *
109-5665 M.S.G.                  1 GAL  20.20EACH  21.21 *
109-5700 SEASONING SALT       30lb PAIL  52.90EACH  55.55 *
109-5705 GARLIC GRANULATED    20lb PAIL  96.45EACH  101.27 *
109-5710 COMPLETE SEASONING    30lb PAIL  93.55EACH  98.23 *
109-5712 COMPLETE SEASONING NO MSG   30lb PAIL  83.40EACH  87.57 *
109-5715 CURRY POWDER    20lb PAIL  77.65EACH  81.53 *
109-5720 BLACK GROUND PEPPER    17lb PAIL  156.50EACH  164.33 *
109-5725 GARLIC SALT & PARSLEY    30lb PAIL  90.45EACH  94.97 *
109-5730 CAYENNE PEPPER   20lb PAIL  60.50EACH  63.53 *
109-5735 JERK SEASONING   25lb PAIL  88.00EACH  92.40 *
109-5740 CAJUN SEASONING   30lb PAIL  96.45EACH  101.27 *
109-5745 LEMON PEPPER   30lb PAIL  93.90EACH  98.60 *
109-5760 CHICKEN BASE        30 LBS   BUCKET  52.60EACH  55.23 *
109-5822 COMPLETE SEASONING RETAIL PACK  8/4oz  18.45CASE  19.37 *
129-1040 BEEF BROTH SWANSON  3/32 OZ  12.20PACK  12.81 *
129-1045 CHICKEN BROTH SWANSON  6/32 OZ  20.25PACK  21.26 *
155-4181 SALT SPECIAL KOSHER GRADE 9/#3  98.50CASE  108.35
155-4185 REAL LEMON JUICE 1 GAL  15.85EACH  16.64 *
384-1105 VALRICO PLAIN SALT 24/26OZ  29.25CASE  32.18
384-1110 VALRICO IODIZED SALT 24/26OZ  29.25CASE  32.18
405-4100 VINEGAR WHITE 4% CHEF'S CHOICE 1 GAL  7.20EACH  7.56 *
430-0010 MORTON SALT PLAIN 24/26OZ  55.40CASE  60.94
430-0020 MORTON SALT IODIZED 24/26OZ  55.40CASE  60.94
555-1879 V-8  100% VEGETABLE JUICE  24/11.5oz  19.20CASE  20.16 *
555-3339 ACCENT FLAVOUR ENHANCER  2 lbs  14.10EACH  14.81 *
555-6156 REAL LEMON JUICE 2/48oz  SQUEEZABLE  9.60PACK  10.08 *
555-6157 REAL LIME JUICE 2/32oz  SQUEEZABLE  8.40EACH  8.82 *
610-3392 C'REAMS SEA SALT PLAIN   25/400 g  9.65CASE  10.62

      COOKING OILS  0.00CASE  0.00
129-0900 OLIVE OIL PURE  WELLSLEY FARMS  2/2 LITRE  41.60PACK  43.68 *
155-7390 ROLAND SESAME OIL  1 GAL  63.65EACH  66.83 *
155-7405 OLIVE OIL PURE  ITALY  FRONTE   1 gal  75.60EACH  79.38 *
175-4830 OLIVE OIL PURE KS   3 Litre  28.90EACH  30.35 *
405-0010 OIL VEGETABLE (SOYBEAN)  MARINA  2/17.5 lbs  53.75CASE  56.44 *
405-0015 OIL VEGETABLE (SOYBEAN) MARINA  6/112 OZ  70.41CASE  73.93 *
405-0020 CREAMY LIQUID SHORTENING MARINA  #35  55.35EACH  60.89
405-0060 SHORTENING MARINA ALL-PUPOSE  20KG (44 lbs)  100.50EACH  110.55
555-4555 CRISCO VEG SHORTENING     6 lbs  19.50EACH  21.45
685-0009 LouAna VEGETABLE OIL  12/16oz  29.04CASE  30.49 *
685-0020 LouAna VEGETABLE OIL RSO 12/24oz  41.15CASE  43.21 *
685-0040 LouAna CANOLA OIL 9/48oz  63.80CASE  66.99 *
685-0050 LouAna VEGETABLE OIL 9/48oz  58.24CASE  61.15 *
685-0093 LouAna COCONUT OIL  6/14oz  30.95CASE  32.50 *
685-0095 LouAna COCONUT OIL  6/30oz  48.05CASE  50.45 *

      PASTA & NOODLES  0.00CASE  0.00
114-6400 MUELLERS REDI-CUT MACARONI   12/16oz  32.70CASE  34.34 *
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114-7500 RAMEN NOODLES CHICKEN MARUCHAN   24/3oz  13.40CASE  14.07 *
114-7505 RAMEN NOODLES BEEF MARUCHAN   24/3oz  13.40CASE  14.07 *
114-7510 RAMEN NOODLES SHRIMP MARUCHAN   24/3oz  13.40CASE  14.07 *
114-7512 RAMEN NOODLES SPICY SHRIMP CUP MARUCHAN 12/2.25oz  11.60CASE  12.18 *
114-7515 RAMEN NOODLE BOWLS CHICKEN  MARUCHAN   6/3.31 oz  10.40CASE  10.92 *
114-7560 YAKISOBA TERIYAKI BEEF  MARUCHAN   8/4 oz  13.20CTN  13.86 *
114-7565 YAKISOBA CHICKEN  MARUCHAN   8/4 oz  13.20CTN  13.86 *
118-0198 BARILLA LASAGNE 12/9 oz  39.80CASE  41.79 *
118-0295 BARILLA RIGATONI 12/16 OZ  27.35CASE  28.72 *
118-1001 BARILLA ANGEL HAIR 20/16 oz  45.50CASE  47.78 *
118-1003 BARILLA SPAGHETTI THIN 20/16 OZ  45.50CASE  47.78 *
118-1005 BARILLA SPAGHETTI 20/16 oz  45.50CASE  47.78 *
118-1007 BARILLA THICK SPAGHETTI 20/16 OZ  45.50CASE  47.78 *
118-1010 BARILLA LINGUINE 20/16 OZ  45.50CASE  47.78 *
118-1016 BARILLA ROTINI 12/16 OZ  27.35CASE  28.72 *
118-1018 BARILLA TRI-COLOR ROTINI 16/12 OZ  36.40CASE  38.22 *
118-1022 BARILLA ZITI 12/16 OZ  27.35CASE  28.72 *
118-3044 BARILLA ELBOW MACARONI 16/16 OZ  36.40CASE  38.22 *
118-3066 BARILLA FARFALLE 12/16 OZ  27.35CASE  28.72 *
118-3071 BARILLA PENNE RIGATE 12/16 OZ  27.35CASE  28.72 *
118-4004 BARILLA ELBOWS     10lbs  18.75EACH  19.69 *
118-4005 BARILLA FETTUCCINE 10lbs  18.75EACH  19.69 *
118-4009 BARILLA TRI COLOR ROTINI      10 lbs  23.75EACH  24.94 *
118-4072 BARILLA PENNE     10lbs  18.75EACH  19.69 *
118-5400 BARILLA SPAGHETTI     10lbs  18.75EACH  19.69 *
118-5401 BARILLA LINGUINE     10lbs  18.75EACH  19.69 *
118-7130 BARILLA FETTUCCINE 20/16 OZ  45.50CASE  47.78 *
129-4300 VELVEETA SHELLS & CHEESE CUPS  12/2.39 OZ  16.75CASE  17.59 *
129-4302 NISSIN RAMEN STIR FRY TERIYAKI BEEF12/3 OZ  D  16.00CTN  16.80 *
175-0498 NISSIN NOODLES HOT & SPICY CHICKEN NISSIN  18 ct  24.90CASE  26.15 *
389-7002 KRAFT MACARONI & CHEESE 35/7.25oz  41.20CASE  43.26 *
389-7010 KRAFT MACARONI & CHEESE  CUPS  10/ 2.05oz  14.00CASE  14.70 *
555-1438 RAMEN NOODLES BOWL HOT & SPICY NONGSHIM (BLUE)  18 ct  26.70CASE  28.04 *
555-1439 RAMEN NOODLES SHIN RAMTIN SPICY GOURMET     18 ct  28.95CASE  30.40 *
555-4258 RAMEN CUP NOODLES SHRIMP 12/2.5oz  9.95CASE  10.45 *
555-4259 NISSAN RAMEN CUP NOODLES BEEF 12/2.25oz  9.95CTN  10.45 *
555-5942 VELVEETA SHELLS & CHEESE   8/12oz  24.30PACK  25.52 *
555-8528 RAMEN CUP NOODLES SHRIMP    24/2.25 OZ  17.40CASE  18.27 *
555-8529 RAMEN CUP NOODLES CHICKEN    24/2.25 OZ  17.40CASE  18.27 *
555-8862 TOP RAMEN NOODLES CHICKEN  24ct/3oz  10.30CASE  10.82 *

      SAUCES  0.00CASE  0.00
117-7025 LOUISIANA HOT SAUCE   32oz  JAR  10.00EACH  10.50 *
117-7539 HOT SAUCE LOUISIANA     1 GAL  31.50EACH  33.08 *
117-9518 HOT SAUCE LOUISIANA      24/6 OZ  73.10CASE  76.76 *
118-1285 BARILLA SAUCE TRADITIONAL 8/24oz  33.50CASE  35.18 *
118-1288 BARILLA SAUCE FIRE ROASTED 8/24oz  33.50CASE  35.18 *
118-1292 BARILLA SAUCE MARINARA 8/24oz  33.50CASE  35.18 *
118-1296 BARILLA SAUCE TOMATO & BASIL 8/24oz  33.50CASE  35.18 *
118-1297 BARILLA SAUCE ROASTED  GARLIC  8/24oz  33.50CASE  35.18 *
129-0040 A-1 STEAK SAUCE          2/15 OZ  17.30EACH  18.17 *
155-1100 SPAGHETTI SAUCE  FRONTE  #10  11.75EACH  12.34 *
155-1115 PIZZA SAUCE FRONTE #10  FULLY PREPARED  12.15EACH  12.76 *
155-1120 TOMATO PASTE HEINZ   #10 CAN  10.80EACH  11.34 *
155-4100 TABASCO SAUCE 12/5oz  55.95CASE  58.75 *
155-4102 TABASCO SAUCE        12/12 oz  101.60CASE  106.68 *
155-4105 TABASCO SAUCE 64oz  36.50EACH  38.33 *
155-4110 FRANK'S BUFFALO WING SAUCE 1 GAL  24.60EACH  25.83 *
155-4123 SWEET CHILLI SAUCE FRANKS 1/2 GALLON  20.55EACH  21.58 *
155-4125 SRIRACHA HOT SAUCE  24.68oz  6.60EACH  6.93 *
235-2500 KITCHEN BOUQUET BROWNING 12/4oz  47.50CASE  49.88 *
235-2501 KITCHEN BOUQUET BROWNING 1 QT  12.10EACH  12.71 *
389-7300 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE PLAIN   12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
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389-7305 KRAFT BBQ HINT OF HONEY   12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
389-7306 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE MESQUITE SMOKE   12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
389-7307 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE HICKORY  12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
389-7308 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE SWEET BROWN SUGAR  12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
389-7309 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE SPICY HONEY  12/18oz  35.95CASE  37.75 *
389-7310 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE PLAIN  12/28oz  59.50CASE  62.48 *
389-7315 KRAFT BBQ HINT OF HONEY  12/28oz  59.50CASE  62.48 *
389-7350 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE ORIGINAL   1 gal  15.50EACH  16.28 *
389-7355 KRAFT BBQ SAUCE HICKORY SMOKED  1 GAL  15.50EACH  16.28 *
405-0045 SOY SAUCE MARINA                 1 GAL  12.50EACH  13.13 *
405-0055 WORCESTERCHIRE SAUCE MARINA       1 GAL  12.95EACH  13.60 *
405-2200 BBQ SAUCE MARINA                1 GAL  13.20EACH  13.86 *
610-3370 CARIBBEAN DREAMS BROWNING 24/5oz  35.40CASE  37.17 *
640-3126 TOMATO PASTE ALBERTO        48/6 oz  39.58CASE  41.56 *
640-3127 TOMATO PASTE ALBERTO        24/12 oz  37.89CASE  39.78 *
640-3128 TOMATO PASTE ALBERTO    #10 CAN  10.85EACH  11.39 *
640-5642 HOT SAUCE CHEF'S CHOICE   1 GALLON  6.50EACH  6.83 *

      SYRUPS  0.00CASE  0.00
389-7550 SYRUP (SINGLE SERVE) 120CT  25.90CASE  27.20 *
405-0050 SYRUP    CBI               1 GAL  11.90EACH  12.50 *

      CONDIMENTS  0.00CASE  0.00
155-1080 KETCHUP HIENZ        #10  9.80EACH  10.29 *
155-1095 KETCHUP HUNTS #10  11.00EACH  11.55 *
155-1112 MARINARA SAUCE FRONTE    #10  13.20EACH  13.86 *
155-4005 MAYO PACKETS 9G HEINZ  200ct  40.30CASE  42.32 *
155-4012 KETCHUP PACKETS HEINZ  500ct  48.80CASE  51.24 *
155-4016 MUSTARD PACKETS 9G HEINZ  500ct  25.00CASE  26.25 *
155-4017 RELISH PACKETS 9G HEINZ  200ct  31.25CASE  32.81 *
155-4019 JELLY ASSORTED  2oz  PACKER   200ct  24.20CASE  25.41 *
155-4022 PICKLES DILL PREMIUM       1 gal  14.75EACH  15.49 *
155-4045 KETCHUP HEINZ  DISPENSER 2 / 1.5 GAL  58.20CASE  61.11 *
155-4050 KETCHUP HEINZ  UPSIDE DOWN 30/20oz  98.45CASE  103.37 *
155-4057 FRENCH'S MUSTARD 12/12oz  29.46CASE  30.93 *
155-4128 PICKLE HAMBURGER SLICES DILL     1 GALLON  13.10EACH  13.76 *
155-4135 SWEET RELISH SELECT       1 gal  14.30EACH  15.02 *
155-4140 BANANA PEPPER RINGS MILD        1 GAL  17.35EACH  18.22 *
389-7510 KRAFT REAL MAYONAISE 12/15oz  38.83CASE  40.77 *
389-7511 KRAFT REAL SQUEEZE MAYONAISE 12/12oz  36.17CASE  37.98 *
405-0025 MUSTARD CBI     1 gal  9.85EACH  10.34 *
405-2000 MAYO HD MARINA           1 GAL  14.39EACH  15.11 *

      SALAD DRESSINGS  0.00CASE  0.00
155-7462 BALSAMIC VINEGAR MODENA 5LTR  29.90EACH  31.40 *
175-2274 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR        2/32 OZ  20.90PACK  21.95 *
405-0035 CREAMY ITALLIAN DRESSING MARINA 1 GAL  16.40EACH  17.22 *
405-0040 FRENCH DRESSING MARINA  1 GAL  13.90EACH  14.60 *
405-4000 RANCH DRESSING MARINA   1 GAL  16.40EACH  17.22 *
405-4010 THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING MARINA  1 GAL  17.70EACH  18.59 *
405-4030 BLUE CHEESE DRESSING MARINA  1 GAL  21.40EACH  22.47 *
405-4040 CEASAR DRESSING MARINA  1 GAL  18.20EACH  19.11 *
405-4060 TARTAR SAUCE MARINA  1 GAL  18.10EACH  19.01 *

      ASIAN FOODS  0.00BAG  0.00
564-0005 CORN STARCH BUFFALO             50 LBS  48.25EACH  50.66 *
564-0030 CUSTARD POWDER    LION       7.7 LBS  59.10EACH  62.06 *
564-0050 CHICKEN BASE  TOTOLE    4 / 4.6 LBS  126.60CASE  132.93 *
564-1000 OYSTER SAUCE   PANDA      6 / #5  66.80CASE  70.14 *
564-1030 MUSHROOM SOY SAUCE  PANDA     12 / 5 LBS  96.20CASE  101.01 *
564-9500 BAMBOO SKIMMER 10"  42.10EACH  46.31

      JERGENS LOTION  0.00CASE  0.00
110-0005 JERG LOTION SHEA BUTTER 8/3OZ   13171  17.69CASE  19.46
110-0007 JERGENS LOTION ULTRA HEAL 8/3 OZ   29008  17.69CASE  19.46
110-0009 JERGENS LOTION ORIGINAL 8/3 OZ    29007  17.69CASE  19.46
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110-0011 JERGENS SHEA FUSION VANILLA CRUSH 5/14oz 33053  32.50CASE  35.75
110-0012 JERGENS SHEA FUSION LAVENDER DREAMS 5/14oz 30054  32.50CASE  35.75
110-0013 JERGENS SHEA FUSION WARM AMBER 5/14oz 30055  32.50CASE  35.75
110-0018 JERGENS LOTION ORIGINAL CHERY 6/10z 10993  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0020 JERGEN LOTION ORIGINAL 6/16.8oz   1101600  33.92CASE  37.31
110-0026 JERGENS ORIGINAL SCENT 6/21oz    10994  38.49CASE  42.34
110-0028 JERGENS LOTION ORIGINAL 6/32oz   10995  50.56CASE  55.62
110-0032 JERGENS HYDRATING COCONUT 6/8oz 21823  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0034 JERGENS HYDRATING COCONUT 6/16.8z 21824  38.49CASE  42.34
110-0040 JERGENS NOURSHING HONEY 6/8oz   24635  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0042 JERGENS NOURSHING HONEY 4/16.8oz   23950  25.40CASE  27.94
110-0058 JERGENS ULTRA HEALING  6/10 OZ 10998  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0066 JERGENS LOTION ULTRA HEAL 6/21oz   10999  38.49CASE  42.34
110-0068 JERGENS LOTION ULTRAHEAL 6/32oz   11000  50.56CASE  55.62
110-0098 JERG LOTION SOOTHING ALOE 6/10oz 11003  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0102 JERG LOTION SOOTHING ALOE 4/21 OZ 29303  26.01CASE  28.61
110-0112 JERGENS LOTION SOFT VANILLA 4/16.8oz  26051  25.67CASE  28.24
110-0138 JERGENS LOTION AGE DEFYING 6/10z 11005  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0150 JERGENS LOTION AGE DEFYING 6/21oz  11061  38.49CASE  42.34
110-0162 JERGENS BABY CALMING LOTION 4/16.8oz  300500  37.80CASE  41.58
110-0164 JERGENS BABY LOTION SENSITIVE SKIN 5/8oz  3004800  51.90CASE  57.09
110-0166 JERGENS BABY LOTION ALL PURPOSE 5/5oz  51.90CASE  57.09
110-0190 JERGENS LOTION SKIN FIRMING 6/8oz  11007  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0198 JERGENS LOTION SKIN FIRM 4/16oz   29304  26.01CTN  28.61
110-0220 JERG LOTION SHEA BUTTER 6/8oz #11011  21.43CASE  23.57
110-0222 JERG LOTION SHEA BUTTER 6/16.8 #11012  38.49CASE  42.34
110-0234 JERG DAILY MOISTURE 6/10oz  17554  21.43CASE  23.57

      DIAPERS & BABY PRODUCTS  0.00CASE  0.00
392-0020 BEBIN TOALLTAS BABY WIPES 18/80 CT  22.10CASE  23.21 *
392-0022 BEBIN TOALLTAS BABY WIPES 24/40 CT  17.75CASE  18.64 *
392-0031 BEBIN DIAPER #2 SMALL  6/14ct  16.00CASE  16.80 *
392-0032 BEBIN DIAPER #5 X-LARGE  6/14ct  21.60CASE  22.68 *
392-0035 BEBIN DIAPER #6 XX-LARGE  6/14ct SUPER  24.90CASE  26.15 *
392-0040 BEBIN DIAPER #3 MEDIUM  6/14ct  18.05CASE  18.95 *
392-0042 BEBIN DIAPER #4 LARGE  6/14ct  20.05CASE  21.05 *
392-0065 BEBIN DIAPER XX-LARGE   28/3ct  20.60CASE  21.63 *
392-1005 HAPPY BABY DIAPERS #3 MEDIUM  6/24ct  29.30CASE  30.77 *
392-1011 HAPPY BABY PLUS DIAPERS #4 LARGE  4/30ct  28.35CASE  29.77 *
392-1012 HAPPY BABY PLUS DIAPERS #5 X-LARGE  4/26ct  30.85CASE  32.39 *
392-1712 SENIOR ADULT BRIEFS LARGE 6/8 CT  30.90CASE  32.45 *
392-1713 SENIOR ADULT BRIEFS MEDIUM 6/8 CT  26.85CASE  28.19 *
398-9000 ENFAMIL INFANT W/IRON POWDER 6/12.5oz  93.43CASE  98.10 *
398-9001 ENFAMIL SIMPLY PLANT-BASED POWDER 6/12.9oz  115.58CASE  121.36 *

      PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS  0.00CASE  0.00
114-1800 ALWAYS LINERS THIN SCENTED 24/20ct  8280  28.00CASE  29.40 *
114-1811 ALWAYS LINER THIN X-LONG UNSCENT. 12/40ct  2113  58.00CASE  60.90 *
114-1812 ALWAYS LINER REGULAR SCENTED 12/72ct 2265  54.00CASE  56.70 *
114-1820 ALWAYS MAXI SIZE 1  REGULAR  6/48ct  66103  44.00CASE  46.20 *
114-1824 ALWAYS MAXI SIZE 2 LONG W/WINGS  8/18ct  3368  38.00CASE  39.90 *
114-1826 ALWAYS MAXI SIZE 2  LONG  6/32ct  8217  42.00CASE  44.10 *
114-1835 ALWAYS MAXI SIZE 4  NO WINGS UNSCT.  6/28 ct  77157  42.00CASE  44.10 *
114-1851 ALWAYS ULTRA THIN SIZE 1  12/22 ct       03362  60.00CASE  63.00 *
114-1853 ALWAYS ULTRA THIN SIZE 2  12/20 ct       3363  66.00CASE  69.30 *
114-1861 ALWAYS ULTRA THIN SIZE 5  3/24 ct UNSC. 75598  22.00CASE  23.10 *
114-1862 ALWAYS INFINITY #1 REGULAR UNS. 12/18CT  11713  55.00CASE  57.75 *
114-1864 ALWAYS INFINITY #2 HEAVY UNS. 12/16CT  11714  64.00CASE  67.20 *
114-1866 ALWAYS INFINITY #3 XTRA HEAVY 6/14CT  98828  30.00CASE  31.50 *
114-1868 ALWAYS INFINITY #5 FLEX FOAM 6/22 CT   90813  40.00CASE  42.00 *
114-1869 TAMPAX REGULAR     6 / 4 / 20 CT       28012  110.00CASE  115.50 *
114-1877 TAMPAX REGULAR UNSC.   12 / 4 / 10 CT   20831  140.00CASE  147.00 *
114-1880 TAMPAX SUPER UNSC.  48 / 10 CT       30833  135.00CASE  141.75 *
114-1885 TAMPAX PEARL REGULAR  4/18 CT    71663  65.00CASE  68.25 *
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114-1886 TAMPAX PEARL SUPER PLUS    3X 4/18 CT   71664  65.00CASE  68.25 *
114-1890 TAMPAX RADIANT SUPER    6 / 28 CT   71311  38.00CASE  39.90 *
392-8020 FEELINGS MAXI   12/8CT  11.45CASE  12.02 *
392-8025 FEELINGS MAXI OVERNIGHT   12/8CT  14.95CASE  15.70 *
398-7500 COTTON BUDS FITZROY  24/100 CT  31.75CASE  34.93
398-8000 TWIN BLADE DISP. RAZOR PERSONNA 12/5 PACK  19.00CTN  20.90
398-8005 TWIN BLADE DISP. RAZOR PERSONNA WOMANS 12/5 PACK  19.00CTN  20.90

      MOUTH CARE  0.00CASE  0.00
398-7202 LISTERINE COOLMINT 12/95 ML  20.10PACK  22.11
398-7210 LISTERINE COOLMINT 6/500 ML  37.50CASE  41.25
398-7215 LISTERINE FRESHBURST  6/500 ML  37.50CASE  41.25
398-7220 LISTERINE ANTISEPTIC   6/1 LTR  48.45CASE  53.30
398-7225 LISTERINE COOLMINT   6/1 LTR  48.45CASE  53.30
398-7230 LISTERINE FRESHBURST   6/1 LTR  48.45CASE  53.30
398-7240 LISTERINE ANTISEPTIC   6/1.5 LTR  61.30CASE  67.43
555-2857 COLGATE TOTAL TOOTHPASTE  5ct  25.70CTN  28.27
555-9638 TOOTHBRUSH COLGATE TOTAL    8 CT  21.50PACK  23.65

      LIQUID & BAR SOAP  0.00EACH  0.00
110-0160 JERGENS BABY HEAD TO TOE WASH 4/20oz  3005100  33.40CASE  36.74
110-7810 BIORE DEEP PORE CHARCOAL CLEN 3/6.7oz 19430  18.90PACK  20.79
110-7811 BIORE CHARCOAL ACNE SCRUB 3/4.5oz 23457  18.90PACK  20.79
114-2020 IVORY BAR SOAP ORIGINAL 18 PACKS  4/4oz    82757  50.00CASE  55.00
129-9000 IRISH SPRING BODY WASH ORIGINAL  3 / 20 OZ  16.25PACK  17.88
155-9200 AZURE FOAMING HAND SOAP (FOR DISPENSER) 3/1200 ML  91.55CASE  100.71
155-9300 SOAP DISPENSER TOUCH FREE  1 COUNT  20.00EACH  22.00
175-2042 DOVE ORIGINAL BAR SOAP   16 CT  26.37PACK  29.01
230-5000 HAND SOAP ALMOND V. BAY 1 GAL  14.75EACH  16.23
230-5200 HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER WALL MOUNT 1ct  98.00EACH  107.80
230-5210 HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER W/ STAND 1ct  20.00EACH  22.00
382-0016 HAND SANITIZER BUENA VISTA  16oz      D  0.91EACH  1.00
398-4231 DETTOL SOAP FRESH  100 G   EACH  0.95EACH  1.05
398-4232 DETTOL SOAP ORIGINAL  6/2/100 G  12.15CASE  13.37
398-4235 DETTOL SOAP COOL     3 / 100G  2.75EACH  3.03
398-4236 DETTOL SOAP ORIGINAL      4 / 100G  4.00EACH  4.40
398-4250 MEDICATED BLACK SOAP ZAKURO   12/90 G  6.15CTN  6.77
398-4255 MEDICATED GINGER SOAP ZAKURO   12/90 G  6.15CTN  6.77
555-7614 IRISH SPRING SOAP ORIGINAL    20/4.5oz  17.14CTN  18.85

129-8000 BLISTEX LIP BALM VARIETY PACK 11 CT  18.50PACK  20.35

      DEORDORANT  0.00CASE  0.00
110-8032 BAN SOLID STICK UNSCENT 4/2.6oz  16801  8.51PACK  9.36
110-8034 BAN SOLID POWDER FRESH 4/2.6oz  16802  8.51PACK  9.36
110-8035 BAN SLD SHOWER FRESH 4/2.6oz     16803  8.51PACK  9.36
110-8045 BAN SOLID SWEET SIMPLICITY 4/2.6oz 16804  8.51PACK  9.36
110-8148 BAN CLASSIC ROLL ON REGULAR 4/3.5oz  16808  16.63PACK  18.29
110-8150 BAN CLASSIC ROLL ON UNSCENTED 4/3.5oz  10609  16.63PACK  18.29
110-8152 BAN CLASSIC ROLL ON POWDER 4/3.5z  16810  16.63PACK  18.29
110-8160 BAN DEO ROLL ON FRESH COTTON 4/3.5oz  16664  16.63PACK  18.29
110-8162 BAN DEO ROLL ON SATIN BREEZE 4/3.5z  16665  16.63PACK  18.29
114-2255 OLD SPICE INVISIBLE SOLID SWAGGER 12/2.6oz   11130  68.00CASE  74.80
114-2265 OLD SPICE HIGH ENDURENCE FRESH 12/3oz   38847  40.00CASE  44.00
114-2270 OLD SPICE RED ZONE SWAGGER 12/3oz     37536  68.00CASE  74.80
114-2275 OLD SPICE FRESH COLLECTION FIJI 12/3oz   37598  68.00CASE  74.80
368-0020 DRYAD ROLL ON 12/3OZ               GREEN  14.00CTN  15.40
368-0030 DRYAD SPORT ROLL ON 12/3OZ         BLACK  14.00CTN  15.40
368-0040 DRYAD SPRINGFRESH ROLL ON 12/3OZ    PINK  14.00CTN  15.40

      HAIR CARE PRODUCTS  0.00CASE  0.00
555-2455 PANTENE ULTIMATE SHAMPOO    38.2 OZ  17.40EACH  19.14

      PAIN & SICKNESS RELEIF & CARE  0.00CASE  0.00
129-8500 EMERGEN-C VIT. C SUPPLEMENT VARIETY 90 CT  34.75PACK  38.23
172-6000 THE ROCK MALE ENHANCEMENT   22 CT  35.95CTN  39.55
172-6015 72 HP GOLD  MALE ENHANCEMENT   24 CT  53.25CTN  58.58
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172-7000 ADVIL LIQUID GELS   50 / 2 CT  20.65CTN  21.68 *
172-7010 ALEVE CAPLETS       48 / 1 CT  15.20CTN  15.96 *
172-7020 TYLENOL EXTRA STRENGTH   50 / 2 CT  17.76CTN  18.65 *
172-7024 TYLENOL PM            50 / 2 CT  28.16CTN  29.57 *
398-0005 ADVIL CAPLETS 200MG  6/24CT  33.30CTN  34.97 *
398-0010 ADVIL LIQUI-GELS 200MG  6/20CT  31.88CTN  33.47 *
398-0020 ADVIL PM COATED CAPLETS   6/20CT  44.92CTN  47.17 *
398-0022 ADVIL PM CAPLETS DISPENSER   50/2 CT  22.60CTN  23.73 *
398-0025 ADVIL CAPLETS DISPENSER 50/2 ct  16.53CTN  17.36 *
398-0050 ALEVE  CAPLETS   3/24CT  20.64CTN  21.67 *
398-0055 ALEVE  CAPLETS   6/6 CT  6.00CTN  6.30 *
398-0070 ALEVE  PM CAPLETS   3/20 CT  23.66CTN  24.84 *
398-0100 BAYER ASPRIN CHEWABLE CHERRY 6/36 CT  26.26CTN  27.57 *
398-0105 BAYER ASPRIN TABS 325MG  3/24 CT  13.10CTN  13.76 *
398-0120 EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE CAPLETS  3/24 CT  26.67CTN  28.00 *
398-0125 EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE CAPLETS EXTRA STR.  3/24 CT  27.79CTN  29.18 *
398-0130 MOTRIN PM TABLETS   6/20 CT  54.68CTN  57.41 *
398-0135 MOTRIN LIQUID GELS   6/20 CT  46.54PACK  48.87 *
398-0138 MOTRIN IB            50/2 CT  21.15CTN  22.21 *
398-0160 MIDOL COMPLETE   3/16 CT  18.84CTN  19.78 *
398-0200 TYLENOL EX. STRENGTH CAPLETS   12/10 CT  25.65CTN  26.93 *
398-0205 TYLENOL EX. STRENGTH CAPLETS   6/24 CT  31.13CTN  32.69 *
398-0220 TYLENOL PM EX. STRENGTH CAPLETS   6/24 CT  40.10CTN  42.11 *
398-0250 TYLENOL SEVERE COLD/CONGEST.   6/24 CT  38.40CTN  40.32 *
398-0255 TYLENOL SEVERE COLD/CONGEST.   50/2 CT  20.67CTN  21.70 *
398-1000 BENJAMINS LUNG BALSAM COUGH MIX 24/4oz  86.70CASE  91.04 *
398-1005 BENJAMINS RELIEF FLU   24/120 ML  99.90CASE  104.90 *
398-1010 BENJAMINS PEPPERMINT ESS.   36/1 oz  63.45CASE  66.62 *
398-1015 BENJAMINS JAMAICA HEALING OIL   36/2 oz  81.00CASE  85.05 *
398-1040 PANADOL REGULAR PAIN RELIEF  500 MG TABS  12/24 CT  49.20CTN  51.66 *
398-1042 PANADOL XTR STRENGTH PAIN RELIEF TABS  52/2 CT  15.43CTN  16.20 *
398-1045 PANADOL ULTRA PAIN RELIEF TABS  16 CT  6.09CTN  6.39 *
398-1048 PANADOL XTRA STR PAIN RELIEF TABS  16 CT  3.24CTN  3.40 *
398-1050 PANADOL MULTISYMPTOM CAPLETS  16 CT  4.42CTN  4.64 *
398-1060 PANADOL ALLERGY SINUS CAPLETS  16 CT  4.64CTN  4.87 *
398-1062 PANADOL MULTI NON DROWSY CAPLETS  16 CT  3.85CTN  4.04 *
398-1070 PANADOL MULTISYMPTOM CAPLETS  48 CT  14.14CTN  14.85 *
398-1075 PANADOL MULTI NON DROWSY CAPLETS  48 CT  12.35CTN  12.97 *
398-1080 PANADOL COLD & FLU SINUS CAPLETS  48 CT  14.41CTN  15.13 *
398-1150 BENADRYL ALLERGY ULTRA 60 / 2 CT  21.90CTN  23.00 *
398-1152 BENADRYL ALLERGY ULTRA TABS 6/24 CT  33.75CTN  35.44 *
398-1200 CETAMOL CHILD COLD NIGHT LIQUID  6/60 ML  13.58CTN  14.26 *
398-1205 CETAMOL CHILD COLD DAY LIQUID  6/60 ML  12.60CTN  13.23 *
398-1210 CETAMOL COLD/FLU DAY CAPLETS  51 / 2 CT  15.20CTN  15.96 *
398-1212 CETAMOL COLD/FLU NIGHT CAPLETS  51 / 2 CT  15.20CTN  15.96 *
398-1214 CETAMOL  EXTRA STR. CAPLETS  51 / 2 CT  11.13CTN  11.69 *
398-1216 CETAMOL COLD/FLU DAY CAPLETS  6/20 CT  22.80PACK  23.94 *
398-1218 CETAMOL COLD/FLU NIGHT CAPLETS  6/20 CT  22.80PACK  23.94 *
398-3001 CITROMA CHERRY LOW SODIUM  6/10 OZ  15.45CASE  16.22 *
398-3005 CITROMA LEMON LOW SODIUM  6/10 OZ  15.45CASE  16.22 *
398-3025 IMODIUM ORIGINAL 2MG CAPS   6/6CT  35.63CTN  37.41 *
398-3050 PEPTO BISMOL LIQUID   12/4oz  52.80CASE  55.44 *
398-3055 PEPTO BISMOL LIQUID   12/8oz  82.20CASE  86.31 *
398-3100 TUMS EX AST. FRUIT    12 ROLLS  13.19CTN  13.85 *
398-4055 CASTOR OIL SWAN        12/4oz  32.40CASE  35.64
398-4300 EPSON SALT POUCHES   12/16OZ  22.80CASE  23.94 *
398-4310 CALAMIN LOTION SWAN     16OZ  3.28EACH  3.44 *
398-4700 BAND-AID FLEX TRAVEL PACK 12/8 CT  8.55CTN  8.98 *
398-4705 BAND-AID PLASTIC ASSORTED  6/30 CT  6.30CTN  6.62 *
398-5000 VISINE RED EYE COMFORT  3/0.5oz  20.44PACK  21.46 *
398-5200 NOSE DROPS OTRIVINE 0.1%    5/10 ML  18.81EACH  19.75 *
398-5300 ZENTEL SUSPENSION 4%      10/10 ML  45.50EACH  47.78 *

17



Description PriceItem # w/VAT 

800-7000 ADVIL LIQUID GELS   25 CT  12.15CTN  12.76 *
800-7020 TYLENOL EXTRA STRENGTH   25 CT  11.11CTN  11.67 *
800-7030 ALEVE CAPLETS ALL DAY STRONG      50 / 1 CT  24.41CTN  25.63 *

      BAGS & WRAP  0.00BALE  0.00
155-8800 BROWN BAG LIQUOR BOTTLE  QUART   1000ct  66.75EACH  73.43
230-0110 PAPER BAG 1LB    500ct  15.40BDL  16.94
230-0120 PAPER BAG 2LB    500ct  16.70BDL  18.37
230-0130 PAPER BAG 3LB    500ct  19.60BDL  21.56
230-0135 PAPER BAG 4LB   500ct  21.10BDL  23.21
230-0140 PAPER BAG 5LB   500ct  22.60BDL  24.86
230-0145 PAPER BAG 6LB   500ct  23.50BDL  25.85
230-0150 PAPER BAG 8LB   500ct  29.00BDL  31.90
230-0155 PAPER BAG 10LB   500ct  30.50BDL  33.55
230-0160 PAPER BAG 12LB   500ct  38.50BDL  42.35
230-0165 PAPER BAG 16LB   500ct  45.30BDL  49.83
230-0170 PAPER BAG 25LB   500ct  57.70BDL  63.47
230-0180 PAPER BAGS 55LB  500CT  (1/6 BARREL)  70.95BALE  78.05
230-0184 PAPER BAGS 70LB              300CT  83.00BALE  91.30
230-0210 PAPER BAG   #76           400 ct  107.80BALE  118.58
230-0215 PAPER BAG W/ DIE CUT HANDLES 11X6X11 500ct  76.75BALE  84.43
230-0220 PAPER BAG W/ HANDLES #70  300 ct  83.00BALE  91.30
230-6000 PAPER BAG WHITE 1LB    500ct  36.30BDL  39.93
230-6140 PAPER BAG WHITE 2LB    500ct  18.75BDL  20.63
230-6142 PAPER BAG WHITE 4LB   500ct  27.75BDL  30.53
230-6146 PAPER BAG WHITE 8LB   500ct  28.75BDL  31.63
592-0010 CLOTH RE-USABLE BAGS 15" X 15"        SINGLE  1.00EACH  1.10
592-0020 CLOTH RE-USABLE BAGS 17" X 17"        SINGLE  1.30EACH  1.43

      CUPS  0.00CASE  0.00
230-1015 COFFEE WOOD STIRRERS          1000ct  4.80CTN  5.28
230-1104 PLASTIC SOUFFLE CUP 2oz  20/125ct   LION   D  20.00CASE  22.00
230-1108 PLASTIC SOUFFLE LID 2oz  2500ct  SL2        D  15.00CASE  16.50
230-2165 PLASTIC WINE GLASS  20/25ct    D  15.00CASE  16.50
230-2170 PLASTIC LID FOR 10oz PAPER CUP 10/100 ct   D  10.00CASE  11.00
230-2185 PAPER CONE WATER CUPS  5000 CT  76.00CASE  83.60
375-1000 10oz PAPER CUP BWA       20/50ct  COMPOSTABLE  51.00CASE  56.10
375-1010 12oz PAPER CUP BWA       20/50ct  COMPOSTABLE  57.95CASE  63.75
375-1015 16oz PAPER CUP BWA       20/50ct   COMPOSTABLE  68.80CASE  75.68
375-1020 PAPER CUP FLAT PLASTIC LID (10,12,16oz)  BWA  20/50ct  19.90CASE  21.89
375-2000 PLASTIC CUP 8oz  BWA         20/50ct  35.50CASE  39.05
375-2010 PLASTIC CUP 10oz  BWA         20/50ct  49.80CASE  54.78
375-2020 PLASTIC CUP 12oz  BWA         20/50ct  66.70CASE  73.37
375-2030 PLASTIC CUP 16oz  BWA         20/50ct  80.00CASE  88.00
375-2040 PLASTIC CUP 20oz  BWA         20/50ct  96.50CASE  106.15
375-2050 PLASTIC LIDS FLAT 8oz OR 10oz  BWA         40/50ct  27.20CASE  29.92
375-2055 PLASTIC LIDS FLAT 12oz, 16oz or 20oz  BWA     20/50ct  18.35CASE  20.19
375-2060 PLASTIC LIDS DOME 8oz OR 10oz  BWA         20/50ct  17.70CASE  19.47
375-2065 PLASTIC LIDS DOME 12oz,16oz or 20oz  BWA      20/50ct  24.00CASE  26.40
375-2100 SHOT CUPS 1oz  BWA         48/30ct  41.60CASE  45.76
375-2110 SHOT CUPS 2oz  BWA         48/30ct  71.50CASE  78.65
375-2150 SOUFFLE CUPS 1oz  BWA         25/100ct  20.70CASE  22.77
375-2155 SOUFFLE CUPS 2oz  BWA         25/100ct  29.50CASE  32.45
375-2160 SOUFFLE CUPS LIDS   1oz  BWA         25/100ct  12.80CASE  14.08
375-2165 SOUFFLE CUPS LIDS   2oz  BWA         25/100ct  23.20CASE  25.52

      FOIL PAPER & PANS  0.00CASE  0.00
129-6200 FOIL PAPER HEAVY DUTY BJ'S    18" X 750 ft  61.75EACH  67.93
129-6210 ALUMINUM FOIL PAPER REGULAR     12" X 1000 ft  68.30CTN  75.13
230-1084 FOIL PAPER STANDARD REYNOLDS  18"x 1000'  105.65EACH  116.22
230-1086 FOIL VICTORY BAY HEAVY DUTY  24"x 1000 FT  153.00EACH  168.30
230-1088 FOIL VICTORY BAY STANDARD  12"x 1000 FT  50.65EACH  55.72
555-8986 FOIL PAPER HEAVY DUTY  18" X 500 ft  60.10EACH  66.11
555-8990 FOIL PAPER STANDARD   18" X 500 ft  52.30EACH  57.53
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555-9015 FOIL SHEETS 12" X 10.75 inch 500CT  28.85CTN  31.74
555-9020 FULL SIZE ALUMINUM PAN 15ct  29.95PACK  32.95
555-9022 FULL SIZE ALUMINUM PAN LID    15ct  23.00PACK  25.30
555-9025 HALF SIZE ALUMINUM PAN    36ct  21.20PACK  23.32
555-9027 HALF SIZE ALUMINUM PAN LID    36ct  20.80PACK  22.88

      TOOTH PICKS  0.00CASE  0.00
230-3050 TOOTHPICK  REG. FRILL  1000ct  3 inch  #R811W  6.35CTN  6.99
250-0050 DIAMOND TOOTHPICKS FLAT 48/750CT  63.95CASE  70.35
250-0060 DIAMOND TOOTHPICKS ROUND 48/250CT  75.39CASE  82.93

      SPONGES  0.00CASE  0.00
175-6437 KITCHEN SPONGE HEAVY DUTY  24ct  25.40PACK  27.94

      CLOTHES PINS  0.00CASE  0.00
250-0090 DIAMOND CLOTHES PINS 24/24CT  57.15CASE  62.87
250-0105 DIAMOND CLOTHES PINS 12/100CT  94.25CASE  103.68

      MATCHES, CANDLES & CHARCOAL  0.00CASE  0.00
225-0005 GENERIC MATCHES BOOK  *EACH*  2.85EACH  3.14
225-0040 MATCHES GENERIC 40/50 BOOKS  105.00CASE  115.50
235-8000 KINGSFORD LIGHTER FLUID 12/32oz  82.60CASE  90.86
235-8200 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL 6/4 lb  44.35BALE  48.79
235-8201 KINGSFORD MATCH LIGHT  CHARCOAL 6/4 lb  58.90BALE  64.79
235-8202 KINGSFORD MATCH LIGHT  CHARCOAL 12 lb  23.20EACH  25.52
235-8205 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL 6/8 lb  78.20BALE  86.02
235-8230 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL 16 lbs  23.60BALE  25.96
250-0070 DIAMOND MATCH KITCHEN STRIKE/ANY  12/3CT  61.55CASE  67.71
580-0010 REDHEAD MATCHES 100CT  11.85CTN  13.04

      BIODEGRADABLE PRODUCTS  0.00EACH  0.00
155-9000 TOILET PAPER 2 PLY  TORK    96ct  70.00CASE  77.00
155-9100 DRINK STIRRERS ECO PHADE TEAL 5"  1000ct  10.75EACH  11.83
230-9068 PAPER BOWL 16 OZ     25/20 CT  INNOPAK    D  25.00CASE  27.50
230-9070 LID FOR PAPER BOWL 16 OZ     25/20 CT  INNOPAK   D  15.00CASE  16.50
230-9076 16OZ CONTAINER PLANET PLUS PLFC-16     20/25ct    D  25.00CASE  27.50
230-9086 LID FOR 24 or 32oz Paper Cup IMEX 20/25ct     12BSL-PP  D  25.00CASE  27.50
230-9205 16 oz CLEAR CUPS COMPOSTABLE  1000ct  211.60CASE  232.76
230-9300 PAPER STRAWS  BLACK 7.75"   600ct    D  9.09EACH  10.00
230-9312 STRAW UNWRAPPED ECO PHADE COCKTAIL  6"  1000ct  11.55CTN  12.71
230-9315 STRAWS WRAPPED ECO PHADE TEAL 7.75"  375ct  11.45EACH  12.60
230-9317 STRAWS WRAPPED ECO PHADE TEAL 8.5"  300ct  17.65CTN  19.42
230-9320 STRAWS WRAPPED ECO PHADE TEAL 10.25"    250ct  12.25EACH  13.48
375-0005 HINGED TRAY  8" 3 comp BWA  2/100ct COMPOSTABLE  36.00CASE  39.60
375-0010 HINGED TRAY  8" 3 comp BWA  20/10 ct COMPOSTABLE  36.00CASE  39.60
375-0020 HINGED TRAY  8" 1 comp BWA  2/100 ct COMPOSTABLE  36.00CASE  39.60
375-0025 HINGED TRAY  8" 1 comp BWA  20/10 ct COMPOSTABLE  36.00CASE  39.60
375-0050 HINGED TRAY  6"    BWA  4/125 ct COMPOSTABLE  47.65CASE  52.42
375-0055 HINGED TRAY  6"    BWA  10/50 ct  COMPOSTABLE  47.65CASE  52.42
375-0100 9" PLATE FLAT 3 COMP.  BWA   4/125 ct  COMPOSTABLE  34.45CASE  37.90
375-0105 9" PLATE FLAT 3 COMP.   BWA   20/25 ct COMPOSTABLE  35.45CASE  39.00
375-0110 9" PLATE FLAT     BWA     4/125 ct  COMPOSTABLE  35.45CASE  39.00
375-0115 9" PLATE FLAT     BWA    20/25 ct COMPOSTABLE  35.45CASE  39.00
375-0125 6" PLATE FLAT     BWA    4/125 ct  COMPOSTABLE  13.55CASE  14.91
375-0200 FORK 7"   BWA   20/50  ct   COMPOSTABLE  45.30CASE  49.83
375-0208 FORK 7"   BWA   20/25 ct   COMPOSTABLE  23.00CASE  25.30
375-0220 SPOON 7"   BWA  20/50 ct  COMPOSTABLE  38.00CASE  41.80
375-0225 SPOON 7"   BWA  20/25 ct  COMPOSTABLE  19.00CASE  20.90
375-0230 SOUP SPOON 6"   BWA  20/25 ct  COMPOSTABLE  19.20CASE  21.12
375-0235 SOUP SPOON 6"   BWA  20/50 ct  COMPOSTABLE  37.95CASE  41.75
375-0240 KNIFE 6"   BWA  1000 ct      COMPOSTABLE  26.30CASE  28.93
375-0245 KNIFE 6"   BWA  25/20 ct  COMPOSTABLE  12.50CASE  13.75
375-0300 FORK/KNIFE/SPOON/NAPKIN SET 250 ct COMPOSTABLE  35.75CASE  39.33
375-3000 COCKTAIL STRAWS BWA 15.2x0.6cm (6")  20/80ct  COMPOSTABLE  12.50CASE  13.75
375-3005 COCKTAIL STRAWS  BWA 6 x 0.137 INCH  20/80ct  COMPOSTABLE  7.65CASE  8.42
375-3040 STRAWS  BWA PLAIN 8 INCH       20/80ct  COMPOSTABLE  20.60CASE  22.66
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375-3050 STRAWS  BWA WRAPPED 8 INCH 20/80ct  COMPOSTABLE  25.80CASE  28.38
375-4000 HARD PAPER BOWL 16 oz BWA     20/25 ct  COMPOSTABLE  41.20CASE  45.32
375-4010 HARD PAPER BOWL 32 oz BWA   20/25 ct  COMPOSTABLE  52.25CASE  57.48
375-4020 PAPER LID FOR HARD PAPER BOWL   BWA   20/50 ct  57.20CASE  62.92
375-5000 THANK YOU BAGS COMPOSTABLE REG 500CT 19X16  24.20CASE  26.62
375-5005 THANK YOU BAGS COMPOSTABLE S/M 1000CT 13X12  23.70CASE  26.07
375-5010 THANK YOU BAGS COMPOSTABLE LG  500CT 21X18  29.40CASE  32.34
445-6430 CUTLERY SET WORLD CENTRIC  12/24 CT   D  18.18CASE  20.00

      CONTAINERS & PLATES  0.00CASE  0.00
175-1389 ZIP LOCK QUART FREEZER  BAGS 4/54ct  24.25CTN  26.68
175-8721 PLASTIC WRAP 3000 ft  12 inch  KIRKLAND   D  15.00EACH  16.50
230-1050 SANDWICH BAGS WAX 1000CT    #508  35.10CTN  38.61
230-1073 TRAY CLEAR 8X8 1 COMP    2/125ct   d  113.65CASE  125.02
230-1090 FOOD SERVICE FILM V.BAY 18inch X 2000ft  34.40CASE  37.84
230-1091 FOOD SERVICE FILM V.BAY 12inch X 2000ft  23.20CASE  25.52
230-1092 DELI PAPER QF12 12/10.75      500ct  11.50CTN  12.65
230-2010 PIZZA BOX 16 INCH PLAIN  50ct  43.34EACH  47.67
230-2011 PIZZA BOX 10 INCH PLAIN  50ct   1409  31.60CASE  34.76
230-7062 PIZZA BOX 12 INCH  50 ct  29.95BNDL  32.95
375-4030 PLASTIC LID FOR HARD PAPER BOWL   BWA   10/50 ct  24.20CASE  26.62
375-4400 PLASTIC BOWL WITH LID 16 oz BWA     240 ct  31.00CASE  34.10
375-4410 PLASTIC BOWL WITH LID 32 oz BWA     240 ct  46.90CASE  51.59
375-4490 HINGED TRAY  9" 3 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 150ct  44.00CASE  48.40
375-4495 HINGED TRAY  9" 1 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 150ct  44.00CASE  48.40
375-4500 HINGED TRAY  8" 3 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 150ct  35.90CASE  39.49
375-4502 HINGED TRAY  8" 3 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 6/25ct  37.30CASE  41.03
375-4505 HINGED TRAY  8" 1 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 150ct  35.90CASE  39.49
375-4510 HINGED TRAY  9"X6" 1 comp WHITE PLASTIC BWA 150ct  31.50CASE  34.65
375-4520 HINGED TRAY  6"X6" WHITE PLASTIC BWA   250ct  35.20CASE  38.72
375-4550 HINGED TRAY 1 COMP 8x8" CLEAR PLASTIC BWA   150ct  42.60CASE  46.86
375-4555 HINGED TRAY 3 COMP 8x8" CLEAR PLASTIC BWA   150ct  42.60CASE  46.86
375-4558 HINGED TRAY 9 x 6" CLEAR PLASTIC BWA   150ct  37.00CASE  40.70
375-4560 HINGED TRAY 1 COMP 6" CLEAR PLASTIC BWA   250ct  39.60CASE  43.56
555-2200 ZIP LOCK SANDWICH BAGS    4/145ct  21.55EACH  23.71
555-6191 GALLON FREEZER BAGS   4/38ct  27.95EACH  30.75

      TOILET PAPER  0.00BALE  0.00
129-6000 TOILET PAPER BERKLEY JENSEN   30 / 380  CT  26.00CASE  28.60
129-6005 TOILET PAPER ULTRA SOFT BERKLEY JENSEN 32 CT  29.95CASE  32.95
129-6010 TOILET PAPER ULTRA STRONG BERKLEY JENSEN 32 CT  29.95CASE  32.95
175-5526 TOILET PAPER MARATHON 2 PLY WRAPPED  48 ROLLS  44.00CTN  48.40
175-5989 TOILET PAPER KIRKLAND 30ct  31.50BALE  34.65
230-2051 VICTORIA BAY TOILET PAPER   96ct  76.90CASE  84.59
230-2055 TOILET PAPER JUMBO ROLL PREMIUM 850FT  12 CT  28.80CASE  31.68
555-1914 TOILET PAPER MEMBERS MARK   5/9 CT  36.40CASE  40.04
555-3141 TOILET PAPER POM INDV. COMMERCIAL    45ct  40.90BALE  44.99

      NAPKINS & PAPER TOWEL  0.00BALE  0.00
129-6040 PAPER TOWELS BERKLEY JENSEN 140 sheets 12ct  41.25CASE  45.38
155-9040 PAPER TOWEL COMPOSTABLE  30/84CT  39.30CASE  43.23
155-9076 NAPKINS LUNCH GREEN TIMBER   500CT  7.75PACK  8.53
175-8265 PAPER TOWELS KIRKLAND 140 sheets 12ct  43.25BALE  47.58
175-8601 NAPKINS KIRKLAND       4/280CT  26.00BALE  28.60
175-8605 NAPKINS VANITY FAIR CLASSIC     240CT  22.00CASE  24.20
230-2050 VICTORIA BAY PAPER TOWEL 85 sheets 30ct  52.00CASE  57.20
230-2100 DINNER NAPKIN 2PLY  20/150 CT  104.50CASE  114.95
230-2102 HEAVY DUTY NAPKIN KLEENEX   120 CT   D  4.00PACK  4.40
230-2104 MULTI-FOLD PAPER TOWEL  4000ct  63.00CASE  69.30
230-2105 C-FOLD PAPER TOWEL  12/200ct  50.40CASE  55.44
230-2110 BEVERAGE NAPKIN 8/500ct  34.90CASE  38.39
230-2112 LUNCH NAPKINS VICTORIA BAY  12/500ct  86.70CASE  95.37
230-2116 PAPER TOWEL ROLL WHITE 12/350 ft  52.65CASE  57.92
230-3025 APRON PLASTIC IND. WRAP 24" x 42"    100ct  18.50EACH  20.35
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230-3030 PLACEMAT WHITE 10x14     1000ct  71.80CASE  78.98
555-2921 PAPER TOWELS POM JUMBO ROLLS  30/100 sheets  55.30CASE  60.83
555-4926 PAPER TOWELS MEMBER'S MARK 150 sheets 15ct  40.25CASE  44.28
555-5897 MEMBERS MARK FACIAL TISSUE   12/169ct  30.25CASE  33.28

      TRASH BAGS  0.00CASE  0.00
129-6300 55 GAL GARBAGE BAGS CLEAR BJ      50CT  32.20CASE  35.42
175-0787 13 GAL GARBAGE BAG  DWRST     200CT  33.50CASE  36.85
175-2551 50 GAL GARBAGE BAGS KIRKLAND      70CT  48.40CASE  53.24
230-0050 45 GAL CAN LINER V.BAY HI-D 38"x60" 200CT  44.85CASE  49.34
555-0364 33 GAL GARBAGE BAG CLEAR      320ct  55.98CTN  61.58
555-0955 55 GAL GARBAGE BAGS DRUMLINER BLACK  80 CT  44.70CASE  49.17

      INSECT REPELLANT  0.00CTN  0.00
111-7000 VAPE MOSQUITO COILS 6 CT  0.82CTN  0.90
111-7010 VAPE MOSQUITO COILS 10 CT  1.34EACH  1.47
210-1717 RAID ANT & ROACH OUTDOOR SPRAY 12/17.5oz  68.75CASE  75.63
210-1718 RAID ANT & ROACH UNSCENTED SPRAY 12/17.5oz  68.75CASE  75.63
210-1720 RAID FLYING INSECT SPRAY 12/15oz  76.75CASE  84.43
210-2474 BAYGON BUG SPRAY 12/600 ML  81.60CASE  89.76
210-2476 BAYGON BUG SPRAY 12/285 ML  35.60CASE  39.16

      SHOE POLISH  0.00CTN  0.00
340-0020 GRIFFIN SHOE WAX LIQUID BLACK SA 12/2.5  37.70CTN  41.47
340-0030 GRIFFIN SHOE WAX LIQUID BROWN SA 12/2.5  37.70CTN  41.47
340-0040 GRIFFIN SHOE WAX LIQ NEUTRAL SA 12/2.5  37.70CTN  41.47
340-0050 GRIFFIN SHOE WAX LIQUID WHITE SA 12/2.5  37.70CTN  41.47
340-0090 GRIFFIN POLISH PASTE BROWN 6/1 1/8 OZ  18.85CTN  20.74
340-0110 GRIFFIN POLISH PASTE BLACK 6/1 1/8 OZ  18.85CTN  20.74
340-0120 GRIFFIN SHOE DYE BROWN 12/2.5OZ  36.70CTN  40.37
340-0130 GRIFFIN SHOE DYE BLACK 12/2.5OZ  36.70CTN  40.37

      STARCH  0.00CASE  0.00
114-2800 SPRAY STARCH NIAGARA ORIGINAL  12/20 oz  53.55CASE  58.91
114-2805 SPRAY STARCH NIAGARA LAVENDER  12/20 oz  53.55CASE  58.91
114-2810 SPRAY STARCH NIAGARA LEMON  12/20 oz  53.55CASE  58.91
114-2815 SPRAY STARCH NIAGARA HEAVY DUTY  12/20 oz  53.55CASE  58.91

      PUPPY FOOD  0.00BALE  0.00
490-0325 PURINA PUPPY CHOW 4/4.4LBS      11122  33.76BALE  37.14
490-0335 PURINA PUPPY CHOW 1/15 LBS      14911  25.42BAG  27.96
490-0340 PURINA PUPPY CHOW 1/30 LBS     12943  43.56BAG  47.92
490-6900 PURINA ONE PUPPY LAMB & RICE  12/13oz    12600  22.90CASE  25.19
490-6930 PUPPY CHOW GROUND LAMB        24/5.5oz     18705  27.72CASE  30.49
490-6933 PUPPY CHOW WET GROUND CHICKEN   24/5.5oz  18072  27.72CASE  30.49
490-6935 PUPPY CHOW WET GROUND BEEF  24/5.5oz     18077  27.72CASE  30.49
490-6940 PUPPY CHOW GROUND VARIRTY 16/5.5oz       18709  19.99CASE  21.99
490-9195 PROPLAN PUP CHIC&RICE 1/34LB       13270  101.69BAG  111.86
490-9208 PROPLAN PUPPY LG BREED 1/34lbs   13263  101.69BAG  111.86

      DOG FOOD - DRY  0.00BALE  0.00
490-0180 PURINA O.N.E DOG ADULT C&R  4/4LBS 10640  43.22BALE  47.54
490-0185 PURINA O.N.E DOG ADULT C&R 4/8LBS  47568  80.81BALE  88.89
490-0190 PURINA O.N.E DOG ADULT C&R 1/16.5LB  49372  36.08BAG  39.69
490-0195 PURINA O.N.E DOG ADULT C&R 1/31LB  12938  62.95BAG  69.25
490-0205 PURINA ONE DOG ADULT L&R  4/4lbs   10636  44.02BALE  48.42
490-0210 PURINA ONE DOG ADULT L&R 4/8LBS    57312  82.31BALE  90.54
490-0215 PURINA O.N.E DOG ADULT L&R 1/16.5LB  12941  36.75BAG  40.43
490-0220 PURINA ONE DOG L&R  31lb 12942  64.12BAG  70.53
490-0535 PURINA DOG CHOW CMPLTBLCD 4x4.4LB  32.10BALE  35.31
490-0545 PURINA DOG CHOW CHICKEN  18.5LB      14915  26.27EACH  28.90
490-0553 PURINA DOG CHOW COMPLETE CHICKEN    48 LBS  45.40BAG  49.94
490-0554 PURINA DOG CHOW COMPLETE BEEF   48 LBS  48.30BAG  53.13
490-0557 PURINA DOG CHOW 1/57 LBS  BONUS BAG  56.07BAG  61.68
490-0570 PURINA DOG CHOW LITTLE BITES 15lbs      10038  26.26EACH  28.89
490-7213 ALPO DRY PRIME CUTS 14LB  15.05BAG  16.56
490-7313 ALPO CNGI DRY DOG FOOD 14LB  15.05BAG  16.56
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490-9150 PROPLAN ADULT CHIC&RICE 18LB   13053  53.85BAG  59.24
490-9155 PROPLAN ADULT CHIC&RICE 35LB     13059  101.68BAG  111.85

      DOG FOOD - CANNED  0.00CASE  0.00
490-6902 ONE CLASSIC GROUND BEEF & BROWN RICE 12/13oz 12595  22.90CASE  25.19
490-6904 ONE CLASSIC GROUND CHICKEN & BROWN RICE 12/13oz 12594  22.90CASE  25.19
490-6905 PURINA ONE BEEF & BARLEY IN GRAVY 12/13oz 14310  22.90CASE  25.19
490-6910 PURINA ONE GRAVY CHICKEN & RICE 12/13oz 14315  22.90CASE  25.19
490-6945 DOG CHOW HI PRO VARIETY (BEEF & CHICKEN) 12/13oz 18355 D  19.80CASE  21.78
490-6950 DOG CHOW HI PRO TURKEY IN GRAVY 12/13oz 18353  20.81CASE  22.89
490-6955 DOG CHOW HI PRO CHICKEN IN GRAVY 12/13oz 18344  20.81CASE  22.89
490-6960 DOG CHOW HI PRO GROUND BEEF 12/13oz 18350  20.81CASE  22.89
490-6965 DOG CHOW HI PRO LAMB IN GRAVY 12/13oz 18347  20.81CASE  22.89
490-6970 DOG CHOW HI PRO BEEF IN GRAVY 12/13oz 18341  20.81CASE  22.89
490-6975 DOG CHOW CLASSIC GROUND CHICKEN 12/13oz 18354  20.81CASE  22.89

      PET SNACKS & ACCESSORIES  0.00EACH  0.00
490-3250 BEGGIN STRIPS BACON   6/6oz  15852  21.99CASE  24.19
490-3266 BEGGIN STRIPS BACON 2/48oz  18024  31.94CASE  35.13
490-7502 TIDY CAT LITTER SCOOP INSTANT ACTION 3/14lb blue  44.93CASE  49.42
490-7503 TIDY CAT LITTER PERFORMANCE  20lb  13.24EACH  14.56
490-7505 TIDY CAT LITTER PERFORMANCE  4/10lb  28.51CASE  31.36

      CAT FOOD - DRY  0.00CASE  0.00
490-1558 PURINA KITTEN CHOW  4/3.15lbs   17998  31.59CASE  34.75
490-1710 PURINA CAT CHOW ORIGINAL 4/3.5lbs 45065  30.38BALE  33.42
490-1715 PURINA CAT CHOW ORIGINAL 4/6.3 lbs 17013  49.64BALE  54.60
490-1720 PURINA CAT CHOW ORIGINAL 1/15 LBS 18495  25.04EACH  27.54
490-8010 FRISKI CAT SEAFOOD SENS.  4/3.15L    7761  27.84BALE  30.62
490-8015 FRISKI CAT SEAFOOD SENS.  16lbs   57577  25.55EACH  28.11
490-8038 FRISKIES SURF & TURF  4/3.15lb   10035  27.84BALE  30.62
490-8039 FRISKIES SURF & TURF  16lbs    57579  25.55EACH  28.11
490-8045 FRISKI CAT TENDER & CRUNCHY 4/3.15lb 6179  27.84BALE  30.62
490-8046 FRISKI CAT TENDER & CRUNCHY 16lbs   57578  25.55EACH  28.11

      CAT FOOD - CANNED  0.00CASE  0.00
490-8050 FRISKI CAT LIVER/CHIC Pate 24/5.5oz    42044  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8052 FRISKI CAT GOURMET GRILL 24/5.5oz   42054  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8055 FRISKI CAT MIXED GRILL Pate 24/5.5oz   42154  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8060 FRISKI CAT TURKEY/GIBLET Pate 24/5.5oz 42184  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8062 FRISKI CAT SLICED BEEF 24/5.5oz    42314  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8064 FRISKI CAT TURKEY/CHEESE Shreds  24/5.5z 46772  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8072 FRISKI SALMON DINNER 24/5.5oz 42334  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8080 FRISKIES PRIME FILET CHICKEN 24/5.5oz 28119  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8095 FRISKIES CAT POULTRY PLATTER  Pate 24/5.5OZ 42364  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8098 FRISKIES CHICKEN DINNER 24/5.5oz  42194  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8100 FRISKIES VARIETY MEATY BITS 24/5.5OZ  19811  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8105 FRISKI CAT CHICKEN & TUNA Pate 24/5.5oz  42444  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8201 FRISKIES INDOOR SAUCY SEAFD BAKE 24/5.5oz  57411  23.88CASE  26.27
490-8300 F/FEAST SEAFOOD VARIETY  24/3oz   42824  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8305 F/FEAST GRILLED CHICKEN 24/3oz     04081  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8315 F/FEAST FLAKED TUNA 24/3oz     40124  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8320 F/FEAST SLICED TURKEY 24/3oz    42644  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8325 F/FEAST FLAKED TROUT 24/3oz       42884  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8330 F/FEAST COD/SOLE/SHRIMP 24/3oz    42894  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8335 F/FEAST LIVER/CHICKEN 24/3oz      42904  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8340 F/FEAST BEEF/LIVER 24/3oz         42914  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8350 F/FEAST SEAFOOD FEST 24/3oz       42934  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8355 F/FEAST SAVOURY SALMON 24/3oz     42944  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8360 F/FEAST WH FISH/TUNA 24/3oz       42964  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8365 F/FEAST BEEF/CHICKEN 24/3oz       42974  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8368 F/FEAST CHUNKY CHICKEN 24/3oz       42694  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8370 F/FEAST TURKEY/GIBLETS 24/3oz     42984  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8372 F/FEAST CLASSIC CHICKEN 24/3oz     42994  23.34CASE  25.67
490-8375 F/FEAST FLAKED TUNA & MACK 24/3oz     42624  23.34CASE  25.67
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490-8385 F/FEAST GRILLED TUNA 24/3oz     72501  23.34CASE  25.67

      CEREAL  0.00CASE  0.00
640-9000 CORN FLAKES ALBERTO         12/18oz  34.95CASE  36.70 *

      NUTS & FRUIT SNACKS  0.00CASE  0.00
129-1800 PLANTERS DRY ROASTED PEANUTS #10 CAN  12.25EACH  12.86 *
129-2010 FRUIT SNACKS SKITTLES   42 CT  19.50CTN  20.48 *
129-2100 WELCH'S FRUIT SNACKS    20/2.25 OZ  23.90CTN  25.10 *
175-2002 KAR'S SWEET & SALTY MIX PACKS 24/2oz  16.50CASE  17.33 *
175-4365 NATURE VALLEY OATS 'N HONEY GRANOLA BARS  49/2 ct  28.75EACH  30.19 *
175-6280 ALMONDS BLUE DIAMOND SMOKEHOUSE  12/1.5oz  14.75EACH  15.49 *
175-6285 WALNUTS HALVES KIRKLAND        3 LBS  20.25EACH  21.26 *
175-6290 PECAN HALVES            2 LBS  19.80EACH  20.79 *
175-6295 ALMONDS WHOLE KIRKLAND        3 LBS  19.50EACH  20.48 *
175-6298 CASHEWS FANCY WHOLE KIRKLAND        2.5 LBS  24.45EACH  25.67 *
175-8715 PARTY MIX  UTZ SNACKS     43oz  16.60EACH  17.43 *
175-8716 CATALINA CRUNCH CHEDDAR SNACK MIX       18oz  20.10EACH  21.11 *
175-9157 WELCH'S FRUIT SNACKS  90ct  26.45CTN  27.77 *
384-1005 VALRICO PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY 12/8oz  18.67CASE  19.60 *
384-1010 VALRICO PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY 12/12oz  24.50CASE  25.73 *
384-1020 VALRICO PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY 12/16oz  31.20CASE  32.76 *
550-0040 WFL   PISTACHIO SALT & PEPPER   12/1.25oz  14.25CTN  14.96 *
550-0045 WFL   PISTACHIO SWEET CHILLI   12/1.25oz  14.25CTN  14.96 *
550-0050 WFL   PISTACHIO ROASTED & SALTED   12/1.25oz  16.85CTN  17.69 *
555-6365 MIXED FRUIT & CHERRIES CUPS  DOLE  20ct  16.80EACH  17.64 *
555-6699 KAR'S SWEET & SALTY MIX PACKS 40ct  27.80CTN  29.19 *
555-6836 KAR'S TRAIL MIX VARIETY    18ct  23.20CTN  24.36 *
555-7194 MOTTS FRUIT SNACK   90 ct  23.10CTN  24.26 *
555-8000 PLANTERS NUT VARIETY PACK 24/2oz  16.60CTN  17.43 *
555-9376 MIXED NUTS FANCY KIRKLAND   2.5 LBS  22.80EACH  23.94 *
675-0001 WERNER SPORTSMAN MIX 6CT  16.10CASE  16.91 *
675-0002 WERNER TROPICAL MIX 6CT  16.10CASE  16.91 *
675-0005 WERNER HOT & SPICY RANCHERS MIX 6CT  16.10CASE  16.91 *
675-0009 WERNER MIXED NUTS 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0010 WERNER RAW ALMONDS 6CT  16.60CASE  17.43 *
675-0012 WERNER PEANUTS ROASTED SALTED 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0013 WERNER SUNFLOWER KERNELS 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0014 WERNER SMOKED ALMONDS 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0015 WERNER PISTACHIOS ROASTED SALTED 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0016 WERNER CASHEWS ROASTED SALTED 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0024 WERNER HONEY ROASTED CASHEWS 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *
675-0025 WERNER HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS 6CT  13.80CASE  14.49 *

      SNACKS  0.00EACH  0.00
102-1000 FREEZE POPS BAG  36ct  5.10EACH  5.36 *
107-2049 GIANT FREEZIES 50CT  16.50CASE  17.33 *
107-2050 GIANT FREEZIES TROPICAL 50CT  16.50CASE  17.33 *
175-0985 BACON CRUMBLES KIRKLAND   20oz  14.20CTN  14.91 *
175-7249 RICE KRISPIE TREATS 60 CT  22.70CTN  23.84 *
175-9555 POPCORN MICROWAVE KIRKLAND   44 CT  27.85CTN  29.24 *
395-5140 COMBOS CHEESE CRACKER       12 / 6.3 OZ  47.00CASE  49.35 *
395-5145 COMBOS PEPPERONI CRACKER       12 / 6.3 OZ  47.00CASE  49.35 *
395-5150 COMBOS CHEDDAR PRETZEL  18ct  20.50CTN  21.53 *
395-5180 COMBOS PIZZARIA  PRETZEL 18ct  20.50CTN  21.53 *
395-5190 COMBOS CHEESE CRACKER 18ct  20.50BOX  21.53 *
555-1947 POP TARTS STRAWBERRY  48ct  17.50CTN  18.38 *
555-4790 MICROWAVE POPCORN  ACT II BUTTER     32ct  17.20CTN  18.06 *
555-5989 CHEEZ-IT    45ct  27.90CTN  29.30 *
675-9231 JERKY SAUSAGE & CHEESE 12/1.5oz  21.40CTN  22.47 *
675-9232 JERKY JALAPENO SAUSAGE & CHEESE 12/1.5oz  21.40CTN  22.47 *

      CHIPS  0.00CASE  0.00
129-2500 WISE VARIETY POTATO CHIPS 50ct  27.50CASE  28.88 *
129-2540 TAKIS FUEGO              46/1oz  28.95CASE  30.40 *
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175-9103 FRITO LAY VARIETY POTATO CHIPS 54ct 1oz  35.50CTN  37.28 *
175-9104 DORITOS VARIETY PACK CHIPS 30/1.75ct  35.50CASE  37.28 *
210-7000 PRINGLES ORIGINAL 12/1.4oz TRAY  13.95CASE  14.65 *
210-7005 PRINGLES CHEDDAR CHEESE 12/1.4oz TRAY  13.95CASE  14.65 *
210-7010 PRINGLES S.CREAM/ONION 12/1.4oz TRAY  13.95CASE  14.65 *
210-7040 PRINGLES ORIGINAL 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7045 PRINGLES S.CREAM & ONION 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7050 PRINGLES PIZZA       14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7055 PRINGLES BBQ 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7060 PRINGLES JALAPENO 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7065 PRINGLES CHEESE 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7070 PRINGLES SCORCH BUFFALO 14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7075 PRINGLES HABENERAS    14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
210-7080 PRINGLES SCORCH SOUR CRM&ONION    14/158g  39.95CASE  41.95 *
321-0112 HERR'S KETTLE CHIPS 12/5 oz  37.25CASE  39.11 *
321-0125 HERR'S KETTLE JALAPENO CHIPS 12/5 oz  37.25CASE  39.11 *
321-0434 HERR'S CHEESE JALAPENO POPPERS 42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-0435 HERR'S REGULAR CHIPS 42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-0436 HERR'S BBQ CHIPS 42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-0437 HERR'S SOUR CREAM & ONION 42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-0438 HERR'S RED HOT CHIPS 42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-6262 HERR'S HONEY BBQ CHIPS     42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-6275 HERR'S CAROLINA REAPER CURLS  42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-6285 HERR'S HONEY CHEESE CURLS  42/1 OZ  25.25CASE  26.51 *
321-6900 HERR'S CRUNCHY CAROLINA REAPER CHEESTIX 8/8oz  33.20CASE  34.86 *
321-6908 HERR'S CRUNCHY CHEESTIX 8/8oz  33.20CASE  34.86 *
321-6909 HERR'S JALAPENO CHRUNCHY CHEESE STIX 8/8oz  33.20CASE  34.86 *
389-6500 RITZ CHIPS ORIGINAL  6/8oz    5104  35.80CASE  37.59 *
389-6505 RITZ CHIPS SR CREAM&ONION  6/8oz   5105  35.80CASE  37.59 *
389-6510 RITZ CHIPS CHEDDAR  6/8oz    5106  35.80CASE  37.59 *
555-6438 FRITO LAY VARIETY POTATO CHIPS 50ct 1oz  34.50CTN  36.23 *
555-6453 PLANTAIN CHIPS LULU VARIETY     30ct  27.75CASE  29.14 *

      GUM  0.00CTN  0.00
107-6720 DUBBLE BUBBLE ASSORTED 340 CT  15.90EACH  17.49
172-4100 ICE BREAKERS WINTERGREEN   8 CT  25.40CTN  27.94
210-1470 DENTYNE ICE ARTIC CHILL GUM 9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1476 DENTYNE ICE PEPPERMINT GUM 9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1478 DENTYNE ICE SPEARMINT GUM 9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1480 DENTYNE ICE FIRE-SPICY  GUM 9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1495 TRIDENT WHITE P-MINT GUM  9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1498 TRIDENT WHITE WINTERGREEN  GUM  9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1500 TRIDENT WHITE S-MINT  GUM  9/16ct  16.85CTN  18.54
210-1620 BUBBLICIOUS WATERMELON 18/5ct  14.00CTN  15.40
494-0005 CRY BABY SOUR ASST. GUM BOX 240CT  29.25JAR  32.18
494-0010 CRY BABY SOUR GUM ASST. FLAVOURS 240CT  TUB  29.25JAR  32.18
494-0050 BUBBALOO TUTTI FRUTTI 32CT  20.85PACK  22.94
595-0052 DOUBLEMINT GUM 40/5pc  19.00EACH  20.90
595-0053 JUICYFRUIT GUM 40/5pc  19.00EACH  20.90
595-0058 WINTERFRESH GUM 40/5pc  19.00EACH  20.90
595-0060 ECLIPSE SPEARMINT GUM 8/18CT  12.75EACH  14.03
595-0065 ECLIPSE PEPPERMINT GUM 8/18 CT  12.75EACH  14.03
595-0066 ECLIPSE WINTERFROST GUM 8/18 CT  12.75CTN  14.03
595-0070 ECLIPSE SPEARMINT 4/60CT  18.20EACH  20.02
595-0080 EXTRA GUM POLAR ICE 10/15 CT  18.00EACH  19.80
595-0085 EXTRA GUM PEPPERMINT 10/15 CT  18.00EACH  19.80
595-0090 EXTRA GUM SPEARMINT 10/15 CT  18.00EACH  19.80
595-0092 WRIGLEY'S GUM WINTERFRESH 10/15 CT  18.00EACH  19.80

      SOFT CANDY  0.00CASE  0.00
129-2320 SOUR PATCH KIDS VARIETY        24/2 OZ  46.60CTN  51.26
129-2322 SOUR PATCH  WATERMELON     24/2 OZ   D  42.40CTN  46.64
129-2325 NERDS CANDY CLUSTERS   12 CT  34.25CTN  37.68
129-2370 CARAMEL CREAMS GOETZE'S      3 LBS  19.00BAG  20.90
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172-4000 CHICK O STICK  160 CT   JAR  38.35EACH  42.19
172-4010 LONG BOY COCONUT  130 CT   JAR  27.95EACH  30.75
172-4015 LONG BOY COCONUT  48 CT  13.60CTN  14.96
172-4030 LEMON HEADS FERRARA    24 CT  13.10CTN  14.41
172-4035 LEMON HEAD    150 CT  9.50CTN  10.45
172-4060 JOLLY RANCHER FRUIT CHEWS     12 CT  27.50CTN  30.25
172-4080 NOW AND LATER BIG BAR ORIGINAL MIX   24 CT  47.20CTN  51.92
172-4085 NOW AND LATER BIG BAR CHEWY MIX   24 CT  48.00CTN  52.80
172-4200 TWIZZLER STRAWBERRY TWIST    18CT  31.50CTN  34.65
175-0100 STARBURST ORIGINAL   54oz  JAR  21.10EACH  23.21
412-0005 GUMMI HOT DOG E.FRUTTI      60ct  15.90EACH  17.49
412-0010 GUMMI SOUR BURGER E.FRUTTI   60ct  15.90EACH  17.49
412-0015 GUMMI MINI BURGERS E.FRUTTI    60ct  15.90EACH  17.49
445-1005 MENTOS PEPPERMINT 40CT  36.00CTN  39.60
445-1010 MENTOS MIXED FRUIT 40CT  36.00CTN  39.60
445-1015 MENTOS SPEARMINT 40CT  36.00CTN  39.60
445-1020 MENTOS RAINBOW 40CT  36.00CTN  39.60
445-1035 MENTOS STRAWBERRY  40ct  36.00CTN  39.60
445-2020 AIRHEADS CHERRY  36CT  9.90CTN  10.89
445-2025 AIRHEADS WATERMELON  36CT  9.90CTN  10.89
445-2030 AIRHEADS STRAWBERRY  36CT  9.90CTN  10.89
445-2035 AIRHEADS BLUE RASPBERRY  36CT  9.90CTN  10.89
445-2040 AIRHEADS WHITE MYSTERY  36CT  9.90CTN  10.89
555-1915 COTTON CANDY FUN SWEETS 12 / 2oz  17.00CASE  18.70
555-5170 NOW & LATER ASSORTED 120ct  TUB  35.65EACH  39.22
595-1000 SKITTLES TROPICAL FLAVOR 36CT  60.50CTN  66.55
595-1005 SKITTLES ORIGINAL FLAVOR 36CT  60.50CTN  66.55
595-1010 SKITTLES WILD BERRY FLAVOR  36CT  60.50CTN  66.55
595-1015 SKITTLES SOUR FLAVOR 24CT  34.20CTN  37.62
675-0033 WERNER SOUR NEON WORMS VALUE SIZE 6CT  17.20CASE  18.92
675-0039 WERNER GUMMY WORMS 6CT  17.20CASE  18.92
675-0042 WERNER NEON RINGS VALUE SIZE  6CT  17.20CASE  18.92
675-0062 WERNER NEON WORMS SOUR 12CT  SNACK SIZE  16.60CASE  18.26
675-0129 WERNER NEON BEARS SOUR 12CT  SNACK SIZE  16.60CASE  18.26
800-1080 LEMONHEAD ORIGINAL TUB  150 CT  27.80EACH  30.58
800-1100 LAFFY TAFFY CHERRY    24 CT  44.00CTN  48.40
800-1105 LAFFY TAFFY ROPE BLUE RASPBERRY    24 CT  13.25CTN  14.58
800-1110 LAFFY TAFFY ROPE MYSTERY    24 CT  13.25CTN  14.58
800-1115 LAFFY TAFFY ROPE CHERRY    24 CT  13.25CTN  14.58

      HARD CANDY  0.00EACH  0.00
107-6725 RING POP ORIGINAL 40 CT  33.40EACH  36.74
129-2300 DUM DUM POPS  SPANGLER     360ct  33.00BAG  36.30
129-2360 CANDY CANES BRACH'S    40 CT  15.70CTN  17.27
129-2361 MINI CANDY CANES BRACH'S    260 CT   BUCKET  33.75EACH  37.13
129-2362 WERTHER'S ORIGINAL HARD CANDY  30 OZ  22.70BAG  24.97
172-4062 JOLLY RANCHER LOLLIPOPS  50 CT  18.60CTN  20.46
172-4065 JOLLY RANCHER FRUIT FILLED POPS  100 CT  31.80CTN  34.98
172-4240 BLOW POP SWEET & SOUR 48CT  19.15CTN  21.07
555-0861 LIFE SAVERS FIVE FLAVORS     20 CT  32.45CTN  35.70
555-0863 RING POP ORIGINAL 44 CT  34.00CTN  37.40
555-4705 BRACHS SWEET STRIPES 350 CT  29.75JAR  32.73
555-5242 DC STARLIGHT MINTS 7LB  18.75EACH  20.63
555-7260 TOPPS VARIETY PACK    40 CT  59.00CTN  64.90
555-8948 JOLLY RANCHER  ASST. 5LBS  35.30EACH  38.83
555-9949 CHARMS BLOW POPS ASSORTED     100CT  31.80CTN  34.98
595-2010 FOX GLACIER MINTS     3 KG   (7 lbs)  40.65EACH  44.72
595-2015 FOX GLACIER MINTS    12/100 G  29.95CASE  32.95
595-2050 ASSORTED TOFFEES  7LBS  41.65EACH  45.82
595-2060 MINT DROPS VERQUIN   2 KG  29.85EACH  32.84
800-1000 CHARMS SUPER BLOW POP  48 CT  29.35CTN  32.29
800-1020 BRACH'S SOFT PEPPERMINTS   160 CT  18.90EACH  20.79

      CHOCOLATE  0.00CASE  0.00
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114-6800 O-HENRY CHOCOLATE BAR 24CT (LARGE)  40.75CTN  42.79 *
114-6805 ALMOND JOY    24ct  36.35CTN  38.17 *
114-6810 MOUNDS CHOCOLATE BAR  24ct  36.35CTN  38.17 *
114-6820 HERSHEY'S MILK CHOCOLATE REG    36ct  54.80CTN  57.54 *
114-6825 HERSHEY'S COOKIES N CREAM        36ct  81.70CTN  85.79 *
114-6840 REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUPS 36ct  47.60CTN  49.98 *
129-2390 REESES MINATURES JAR    38 OZ  26.60CTN  27.93 *
175-0664 MINI CHOCOLATE BARS VARIETY BAG KIRKLAND  90 OZ  45.20EACH  47.46 *
210-8600 CADBURY MILK CHOCOLATE 17/180g  140.80CTN  147.84 *
210-8605 CADBURY WHOLENUT 14/180g  116.20CTN  122.01 *
210-8610 CADBURY FRUIT & NUT 15/180g  125.08CTN  131.33 *
210-8619 CADBURY MILK CHOCOLATE 21/110g  101.00CTN  106.05 *
210-8629 CADBURY WHOLENUT 16/120g  84.00CTN  88.20 *
210-8639 CADBURY FRUIT & NUT 18/110g  89.45CTN  93.92 *
210-8710 CADBURY MILK CHOCOLATE 48/45g  86.55CTN  90.88 *
210-8720 CADBURY FRUIT & NUTS 48/49g  87.60CTN  91.98 *
210-8730 CADBURY WHOLENUTS 48/45g  87.60CTN  91.98 *
210-8811 CADBURY CRUNCHIE 48/40g  67.40CTN  70.77 *
210-8831 CADBURY PICNIC 36/48.4g  58.50CTN  61.43 *
395-5000 BOUNTY COCONUT/CHOCOLATE BAR 24CT  36.20CTN  38.01 *
395-5030 BUTTERFINGERS 36ct  49.60CTN  52.08 *
395-5040 MCLANE BABY RUTH 24ct  35.00CTN  36.75 *
395-5045 FERRERO DUPLO      24 CT  22.60CTN  23.73 *
395-5060 3 MUSKETEERS CHOCOLATE BAR   36CT  56.40CTN  59.22 *
395-5070 MILKY WAY CHOCOLATE BARS  36ct  48.95CTN  51.40 *
395-5080 MUNCH PEANUT  36ct  53.10CTN  55.76 *
395-5090 TWIX  COOKIE  36ct  57.15CTN  60.01 *
395-5200 SNICKERS KING SIZE 24CT  57.45CTN  60.32 *
395-5202 SNICKERS                  48CT  76.20CTN  80.01 *
395-5210 SNICKERS MINIS PEG PACKS           10/4.4 oz  39.90CASE  41.90 *
395-5220 M&M PEANUT KING SIZE 24CT  57.45CTN  60.32 *
395-5225 M&M PLAIN KING SIZE 24CT  57.45CTN  60.32 *
395-5995 M&M PEANUT            48 ct  76.20CTN  80.01 *
395-6000 M&M PLAIN 36ct  57.15CTN  60.01 *
395-6025 M&M PEANUT PEG PACKS               12/2.55 oz  27.30CASE  28.67 *
395-6030 M&M PEANUT PEG PACKS              12/5.3 oz  39.90CASE  41.90 *
555-2442 KIT KAT REGULAR SIZE  36CT  71.70CTN  75.29 *

      BISCUITS/COOKIES  0.00EACH  0.00
175-1859 FAMOUS AMOS CHOC CHIPS COOKIES   42ct  34.50CTN  36.23 *
175-8634 LANCE TOAST CHEE P.NUTBUTTER CRACKERS  40ct  17.80CTN  18.69 *
389-6000 RITZ CRACKERS CONVEN PACK 12/3.4oz  3424  33.70CASE  35.39 *
389-6003 RITZ CRACKERS      6/10.3oz      3112  35.20CASE  36.96 *
389-6005 RITZ CRACKERS     12/13.7oz       3111  72.00CASE  75.60 *
389-6010 HANDI SNACKS CHEESE RITZ  10ct      7747  8.35PACK  8.77 *
389-6013 RITZ CRACKERS W/ PEANUT BUTTER S.SERVE 8/1.38oz 210  4.30CTN  4.52 *
389-6014 RITZ CRACKERS W/ CHEESE S.SERVE 8/1.35oz   211  4.40CTN  4.62 *
389-6015 RITZ BITS W/ CHEESE 10/1oz         7840  13.40CTN  14.07 *
389-6017 RITZ BITS W/P.BUTTER BIG BAG 12/3oz  678  16.20CASE  17.01 *
389-6018 RITZ BITS W/ CHEESE BIG BAG 12/3oz  677  15.90CASE  16.70 *
389-6100 OREO MINI SINGLE SERVE 12/1.25oz   2028  12.60CTN  13.23 *
389-6105 OREO CHOCOLATE SANDWICH 10/1.59oz   7837  9.25CTN  9.71 *
389-6110 OREO CONVENIENCE PACK 12/5.25oz      749  37.20CASE  39.06 *
389-6112 OREO DBLE STUFF CHOC. COOKIES 12/14oz  6013  76.60CASE  80.43 *
389-6115 OREO CHOCOLATE COOKIES 12/13.29oz   6011  76.60CASE  80.43 *
389-6120 OREO GOLDEN CHOC CREAM 12/13.29oz  6012  76.60CASE  80.43 *
389-6125 OREO COOKIES FAMILY SIZE 12/18.12oz   6023  86.30CASE  90.62 *
389-6150 NABISCO GINGER SNAPS 6/16oz     365  49.30CASE  51.77 *
389-6200 CHIPS AHOY! SINGLE SERVE 10/1.55oz   7838  12.35CTN  12.97 *
389-6205 CHIPS AHOY! BITE SIZE 10/1oz      7844  12.50CTN  13.13 *
389-6220 CHIPS AHOY!  12/13oz          3219  71.80CASE  75.39 *
389-6222 CHIPS AHOY!  CHEWY  12/13oz    3223  71.80CASE  75.39 *
389-6225 CHIPS AHOY!  CHUNKY 12/11.75oz    3221  71.80CASE  75.39 *
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389-6230 CHIPS AHOY!  ORIGINAL 12/18.2oz    3338  85.65CASE  89.93 *
389-6235 CHIPS AHOY!  CHUNKY 12/18oz       4203  85.65CASE  89.93 *
389-6240 CHIPS AHOY!  CHEWY MINIS BIG BAG 12/3oz    679  15.95CASE  16.75 *
389-6263 FIG NEWTONS S.SERVE 10/2oz  7834  9.50CTN  9.98 *
389-6265 FIG NEWTONS ORIGINAL 12/10oz     4654  59.85CASE  62.84 *
389-6270 FIG NEWTON CONVEN. PACK 12/6.5oz 4225  39.50CASE  41.48 *
389-6285 NILLA WAFERS  12/11 oz           2734  81.90CASE  86.00 *
389-6300 NUTTER BUTTER SIN. SERVE 10/1.9oz  7835  9.50CTN  9.98 *
389-6355 NUTTER BUTTER SANDWICH  12/16oz   4631  73.20CASE  76.86 *
389-6360 NUTTER BUTTER BITES BIG BAG  12/3oz   306  16.15CASE  16.96 *
389-6900 NABISCO CLASIIC MULTI-PAK  20 / 1oz        4100  13.85CTN  14.54 *
389-6905 NABISCO FUN SHAPES MULTI-PAK  20 / 1oz        4101  13.85CTN  14.54 *
555-3214 LANCE VARIETY SANDWICH CRACKERS  36ct  19.00CTN  19.95 *
555-8399 LANCE VARIETY SANDWICH CRACKERS  40ct  20.40CTN  21.42 *
595-3000 BOUNTY COOKIES   8 / 180g  36.30CASE  38.12 *
635-7035 OVALTINE BISCUIT    24/150G  46.80CASE  49.14 *
635-7040 OVALTINE BISCUIT    24/227 G  68.20CASE  71.61 *
650-0020 BOURBON CREAMS MCVITIES 24/200GRM  37.85CASE  39.74 *
650-0070 JACOBS CREAM CRACKERS 24/200GRM  27.85CASE  29.24 *
650-0080 McVITIES TASTIES BOURBON CREAMS 12/150GRM  14.85CASE  15.59 *
650-0082 McVITIES TASTIES CUSTARD CREAMS 12/150GRM  14.85CASE  15.59 *
650-0085 McVITIES TASTIES COCONUT RINGS 30/300g  60.70CASE  63.74 *
650-0090 CRAWFORD GARIBALDI 12/100G  20.40CASE  21.42 *
650-0094 CRAWFORD NICE BISCUIT 12/200G     #33080  21.75CASE  22.84 *
650-0100 MCVITIES FIG ROLLS 12/200g  30.30CASE  31.82 *
650-0135 DIGESTIVE 24/250GRM  46.00CASE  48.30 *
650-0140 DIGESTIVE LIGHT 24/250GRM  46.00CASE  48.30 *
650-0145 DIGESTIVE 20/400GRM  58.85CASE  61.79 *
650-0147 DIGESTIVE 20/500 GRM (400G + 25%)  58.85CASE  61.79 *
650-0158 McVITIES ORIGINAL DIGESTIVE TO GO 24/29.4g  8.50CASE  8.93 *
650-0160 McVITIES DIGESTIVE MILK CHOCOLATE 24/33g  9.85CASE  10.34 *
650-0161 McVITIES DIGESTIVE MILK CHOCOLATE MINIS 6/80g  12.15CASE  12.76 *
650-0162 BLISSFULS MILK CHOCOLATE / HAZELNUT 6/228g D  27.85CASE  29.24 *
650-0164 BLISSFULS MILK CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL 6/228g D  27.85CASE  29.24 *
650-0165 McVITIES DIGESTIVE MILK CHOC MINIS 5PACK 8x5x95g  13.50CASE  14.18 *
650-0175 MINI PACKS CRAWFORD        100CT  36.30CASE  38.12 *
650-0178 McVITIES HOB NOB MILK CHOC 24/300g  80.00CASE  84.00 *
650-0185 McVITIES HOB NOBS 24/255g  70.90CASE  74.45 *
650-0195 McVITIES FRUIT SHORTCAKE 24/200g  55.20CASE  57.96 *
650-0198 McVITIES JAFFA CAKES 12/106GRM  24.40CASE  25.62 *
650-0200 McVITIES MILK CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE 24/300g  95.45CASE  100.22 *
650-0203 McVITIES WHITE CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE 12/232g  40.25CASE  42.26 *
650-0205 McVITIES MILK CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE 24/200g  76.55CASE  80.38 *
650-0210 McVITIES DARK CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE 24/200g  74.65CASE  78.38 *
650-0220 GINGER NUTS 24/250GRM  51.20CASE  53.76 *
650-0235 RICH TEA 24/200GRM  47.55CASE  49.93 *
650-0240 RICH TEA 20/300GRM  45.25CASE  47.51 *
683-0005 VOORTMAN NSA OATMEAL  12/8oz (227g)  35.90CASE  37.70 *
683-0010 VOORTMAN NSA CHOC CHIP  12/8oz (227g)  35.90CASE  37.70 *
683-0015 VOORTMAN NSA CHOC CHIP FUDGE 12/8oz (227g)  35.90CASE  37.70 *
683-0020 VOORTMAN SF STRAWBERRY WAFER  12/9oz (255g)  30.85CASE  32.39 *
683-0028 VOORTMAN SF CHOCOLATE WAFER  12/9oz (255g)  30.85CASE  32.39 *
683-0030 VOORTMAN SF VANILLA WAFER  12/9oz (255g)  30.85CASE  32.39 *
683-0050 VOORTMAN ZS MINI BAGS CHOC WAFERS 6/6.5oz (184g) D  24.65CASE  25.88 *
683-0055 VOORTMAN ZS MINI BAGS ICED OATMEAL COOKIES 6/5oz D  24.65CASE  25.88 *
683-0105 VOORTMAN PS CHOC CHIP CKIE 12/8oz (228G)  40.75CASE  42.79 *
683-0110 VOORTMAN PS OATMEAL RAISIN CKIE 12/8oz (228G)  40.75CASE  42.79 *
683-0115 VOORTMAN PS ALMOND CRUNCH CKIE 12/7.9oz  (225g)  40.75CASE  42.79 *
683-0120 VOORTMAN PS OATMEAL DRK CHOCO CHUNK 12/8z  (350g)  40.75CASE  42.79 *
683-0130 VOORTMAN PS COCONUT COOKIE 12/7.6oz  (216g)  40.75CASE  42.79 *

      BISCUITS--GO AHEAD  0.00EACH  0.00
650-4060 GO AHEAD APPLE FRUIT 18/174 G  40.55CASE  42.58 *
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650-4065 GO AHEAD CRISPY FRUITS OF FOREST 18/174G  40.55CASE  42.58 *
650-4070 GO AHEAD CRISPY RASPBERRY 18/174G  40.55CASE  42.58 *

      X-MAS COOKIES  0.00CASE  0.00
650-0390 CRAWFORD TEA TIME   10/275G  34.90CASE  36.65 *
650-0405 FAMILY CIRCLE BISCUITS    10/400G  54.75CASE  57.49 *
650-0407 FAMILY CIRCLE BISCUITS    5/800G  56.65CASE  59.48 *
650-0410 VICTORIA CHOCOLATE CREATIONS 5/307g  56.65CASE  59.48 *
650-0465 McVITIES CHOC DIG GINGERBREAD 12/266G  33.05CASE  34.70 *
650-0467 McVITIES HOB NOB HO HO HO'S  12/262g  35.85CASE  37.64 *
650-0482 VICTORIA BISCUITS 6/490g  65.30CASE  68.57 *
650-0485 VICTORIA BISCUITS    7/245g  40.95CASE  43.00 *

555-9148 HONEY BUNS   12CT  11.75CTN  12.34 *
800-4000 GLAZED HONEY BUN CLOVERHILL  6/4oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4002 ICED HONEY BUN CLOVERHILL  6/4oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4005 BIG TEXAS CINNAMON ROLL CLOVERHILL  6/4oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4010 BLUEBERRY CLAW CLOVERHILL  6/4.25oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4015 APPLE CLAW CLOVERHILL  6/4.25oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4020 CHERRY CHEESE CLAW CLOVERHILL  6/4.25oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4025 STRAWBERRY CLAW CLOVERHILL  6/4.25oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4035 APPLE DANISH ROUND CLOVERHILL  6/4oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *
800-4040 CHEESE DANISH ROUND CLOVERHILL  6/4oz  9.75CTN  10.24 *

      CHEESE  0.00EACH  0.00
117-2973 CHEDDAR CHEESE BLOCK B&B 10-11 LB AVE  56.45EACH  59.27 *
117-5421 CREAM CHEESE PHILADELPHIA    3LB  23.50EACH  24.68 *
155-3583 SWISS CHEESE BLOCK     8 LBS  36.20EACH  38.01 *
155-3585 CHEDDAR CHEESE SHREDDED 5 LBS  21.30EACH  22.37 *
155-3586 CHEESE MOZZ SHRED WH MILK  5LB  21.70EACH  22.79 *
155-3587 CHEDDAR CHEESE SHREDDED *WHITE*   5 LBS  21.30EACH  22.37 *
380-0070 KERRYGOLD CHEDDAR CHEESE 5KG (11LBS)  46.83STICK  49.17 *
380-0100 KERRYGOLD CHEDDAR CHEESE MATURE WHITE 12/200g  20.00CASE  21.00 *
380-0110 KERRYGOLD CHEDDAR CHEESE MILD 12/200g  20.00CASE  21.00 *
380-0120 KERRYGOLD DUBLINER CHEESE 12/200g  20.00CASE  21.00 *
396-9080 CHEESE SLICES AMERICAN YELLOW 120ct 5lbs  20.70EACH  21.74 *
555-0290 NACHO CHEESE SAUCE   #10 can  15.40EACH  16.17 *
628-0075 CHEESE SLICES LUNCHITAS  24/9.6oz  16ct  42.95CASE  45.10 *

      BUTTER  0.00EACH  0.00
155-3582 MARGARINE SUPER CHEF   30 / 1lb  53.99CASE  56.69 *
380-0012 KERRYGOLD BUTTER SALTED 10/200 GRM  31.20CASE  32.76 *
380-0015 KERRYGOLD BUTTER SALTED 30/454 GRM  206.39CASE  216.71 *
380-0022 KERRYGOLD BUTTER UNSALTED 10/200 GRM  31.20CASE  32.76 *
380-0025 KERRYGOLD BUTTER UNSALTED 30/454 GRM  205.90CASE  216.20 *
380-0028 KERRYGOLD BUTTER SALTED 10/6/4oz  97.09CASE  101.94 *
380-0030 KERRYGOLD BUTTER PATS 5/100CT  67.30CASE  70.67 *
380-0040 KERRYGOLD SPREADABLE SOFT BUTTER 24/227g  107.54CASE  112.92 *
380-0050 KERRYGOLD BUTTER W/ OLIVE OIL 12/7.5oz TUB  46.35CASE  48.67 *
380-0060 KERRYGOLD GARLIC & HERB BUTTER 4/10/100g  82.50CASE  86.63 *

      SAUSAGE  0.00EACH  0.00
100-0055 SALTY SAUSAGE  *4 PACK*       4/300G  16.00PACK  16.80 *
100-0100 SALTY SAUSAGE 24/300g  88.40CASE  92.82 *
114-3050 LIBBYS VIENNA SAUSAGE 48 / 5oz  61.25CASE  64.31 *
155-3642 PEPPERONI SLICED   12.5 LBS  63.90EACH  67.10 *
155-3643 PEPPERONI SLICED    5 lbs  27.75EACH  29.14 *
175-0426 BIG MAMA PICKLED SAUSAGE   12/2.4oz  21.30PACK  22.37 *
396-7100 BREAKFAST SAUSAGE LINKS 10LB 1oz  48.75CASE  51.19 *

      COLD CUTS  0.00EACH  0.00
117-0317 BAR S SLICED MEAT BOLOGNA   16/12oz  42.46CASE  44.58 *
117-2051 HOT DOG  BAR-S  (8/1.5oz PACKS)          32 / 12oz  65.60CASE  68.88 *
117-2054 HOT DOG ALL MEAT JUMBO 6"  20ct         5 LBS  18.20EACH  19.11 *
117-2055 HOT DOG ALL BEEF KENT 12 INCH  40 / 4oz  77.25CASE  81.11 *
117-2065 HOT DOG ALL BEEF BLOCK & BARREL 6 INCH 20/4oz 5 lbs  42.40EACH  44.52 *
117-2075 HAM SLICED  BAR-S   12/16oz  104.72CASE  109.96 *
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117-2085 TURKEY BREAST SLICED  BAR-S   16/10oz  80.55CASE  84.58 *

      SALT BEEF  0.00EACH  0.00

      BOLOGNA  0.00EACH  0.00
620-0010 LESTER BOLOGNA 8-9 LBS (AVERAGE)  20.50STICK  21.53 *

      SEAFOOD  0.00CASE  0.00
155-3600 SHRIMP RAW 51/60   TAIL ON   2LBS  14.50EACH  15.23 *
155-3606 SHRIMP 16/20  RAW W/TAIL   2LB  17.75EACH  18.64 *
155-3609 SHRIMP 21/25  RAW W/ TAIL  2LB  16.00EACH  16.80 *
155-3612 MAHI FISH FILET  6 oz   10 LBS  180.40CASE  198.44
155-3613 MAHI FISH FILLET  8oz  10LB  176.40CASE  185.22 *
155-3614 SALMON FILLET SKINLESS  8oz  10LB  116.55CASE  122.38 *
155-3619 SALMON FILLET SKINLESS  6oz  10LB  116.55CASE  122.38 *
155-3622 SWAI  FILLET  7-9oz  15LB  58.75CASE  61.69 *
396-0015 SHRIMP 31 / 40 P&D                     2 lbs  15.90BOX  16.70 *
396-0055 CRAB MEAT IMITATION OYSTER BAY   2.5lbs  14.75EACH  15.49 *
492-3300 SHRIMP 13/15 RAW P&D W/TAIL Panamei  2 lbs  21.45EACH  22.52 *

      PORK & SHEEP  0.00CASE  0.00
117-8110 MUTTON, CUT-UP BONE IN    10 LBS  55.20EACH  57.96 *
117-8190 RIBS CUT UP     10 LBS  44.75CASE  46.99 *
117-8200 PORK CHOP CENTER CUT 4oz   10 LBS  46.40EACH  48.72 *
117-8215 PORK CHOP END CUT       10 LBS  38.40EACH  40.32 *
117-8260 PORK, PIG FEET CUT UP   10 LBS  21.90CASE  23.00 *
117-8265 PORK, PIG FEET CUT UP    15 LBS  50.80EACH  53.34 *
122-0055 SHEEP TONGUE  5/5KG  (4/11lbs)  198.20CASE  208.11 *
122-0100 PORK DANISH SPARERIBS  22 LB CASE  49.50CASE  51.98 *
122-0106 SPARERIBS PORK SLABS  33 LB AVE.  3 / 2 PACK  D  76.50CASE  80.33 *
122-0107 MIS-CUT SPARE RIBS  35LB AVG    PER LB   D  1.00LB  1.05 *
155-3638 PORK TENDERLOIN  per LB (20 lb case ave 7 ct)  3.28LBS  3.44 *
155-3645 PORK BUTT BONELESS (AVERAGE PACK 2/8 LBS)   PER LB  2.67PER LB  2.80 *
396-7029 BOILED HAM HATFIELD  14lb ave.  59.25EACH  62.21 *
396-7031 BACON LAY OUT ROCKY MOUNTAIN          15LB  68.85CASE  72.29 *
492-1500 PIG FEET WHOLE      30 LBS  62.90CASE  66.05 *
492-4000 RIBS BABYBACK 12 RACKS PER CASE INDV. PACKED 36 lb ave  143.25CASE  150.41 *
492-4015 SPARERIBS ST LOUIS 12 RACKS PER CASE INDV. PACKED  151.70CASE  159.29 *

      CHICKEN & TURKEY  0.00CASE  0.00
122-0137 WHOLE CHICKEN WINGS SADIA   33 lb  41.00CASE  43.05 *
122-0140 CHICKEN BREASTS BONE&SKINLESS AURORA  4.4 LBS  10.45EACH  10.97 *
122-0150 CHICKEN WHOLE SEARA  8/3.3 ave lbs  26.4 lb (12KG)  39.50CASE  41.48 *
155-3623 CHICKEN BREAST "STEAKS"     27/6oz   D  25.00CASE  26.25 *
155-3628 CHICKEN NUGGETS COOKED    5 LBS  33.00EACH  34.65 *
396-5070 TURKEY DRUMSTICKS  30 LBS LARGE   14 CT AVE D  25.00CASE  26.25 *
396-5071 TURKEY BREAST WHITE MEAT  10 lb ave  47.20EACH  49.56 *
396-5075 GROUND TURKEY  5  lb  17.50EACH  18.38 *
396-5076 TURKEY WINGS      30 LBS  94.45CASE  99.17 *
396-7038 CHICKEN LEG QUARTER TYSON (Large) 33lb  28.50CASE  29.93 *
492-1000 CHICKEN LEG QUARTER GOLD LEAF USA    4/10 lbs  38.70CASE  40.64 *
492-1010 U.S. CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS   40 lb case  39.00CASE  40.95 *

      BEEF & PATTIES  0.00CASE  0.00
117-8280 OXTAIL      CUT UP    10 LBS  50.40CASE  52.92 *
155-3579 MEATBALLS ITALIAN 1oz  BUONA VITA     2/5 LBS  38.45CASE  40.37 *
155-3627 BEEF PHILLY STEAK     27/6oz  65.00CASE  68.25 *
155-3637 BEEF CHOICE ROUND EYE  PER POUND  6.55PER LB  6.88 *
396-7000 MEATBALLS ITALLIAN  1/2oz  BUONA VITA   2 / 5 LBS  36.40CASE  38.22 *
396-7002 STEAKS CHOICE STRIPLOIN  20/8oz     10 LBS  106.75CASE  112.09 *
396-7034 OXTAIL  CUT UP   PER POUND  (40 lb ave case)    D  5.00PER LB  5.25 *
396-7036 OXTAIL COW WHOLE       15 LBS     D  65.00CASE  68.25 *
415-5972 BEEF PATTIES MIAMI BEEF      40/4oz  49.05CASE  51.50 *
415-6100 BEEF PATTIES MIAMI BEEF      27/6oz  50.10CASE  52.61 *
415-6140 BEEF PATTIES MIAMI BEEF        20/8oz  48.90CASE  51.35 *
415-6410 GROUND BEEF MIAMI BEEF 80/20    10lb    (6405)  39.30EACH  41.27 *
492-4035 GROUND BEEF SWIFT  73/27       10 LBS  43.20EACH  45.36 *
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      FROZEN FRUITS & VEG  0.00CASE  0.00
117-4348 FRIES STRAIGHT MIS-CUT COLD FARM  4/2.5KG  D  11.50CASE  12.08 *
370-1000 FRENCH FRIES STRAIGHT CUT 9x9 GOLDEN PHOENIX 4/5.5 LBS  23.50CASE  24.68 *
370-1005 FRENCH FRIES SHOESTRING 7x7 GOLDEN PHOENIX  4/5.5 LBS  24.00CASE  25.20 *
370-2000 MIXED VEGTABLES 4 WAY GOLDEN PHOENIX 5.5 lbs  4.95EACH  5.20 *
370-2005 MIXED VEGTABLES CALI BLEND    5.5 lbs  5.70EACH  5.99 *
370-2010 SWEET CORN    5.5 lbs  1.75EACH  1.84 *
370-2015 CUT GREEN BEANS    5.5 lbs  1.75EACH  1.84 *
370-2020 DICED CARROTS    5.5 lbs  1.75EACH  1.84 *
370-2025 BROCCOLI FLORETS   20/40     5.5 lbs  1.75EACH  1.84 *
396-1000 STRAWBERRIES FROZEN     10 lbs  25.70CASE  26.99 *
396-1110 CORN ON THE COB  96ct  44.00CASE  46.20 *
492-8000 FROZEN SWEET PLANTAIN TAJA COL 6LBS  10.95EACH  11.50 *
492-8050 MIXED VEGTABLES     2 lbs  3.95EACH  4.15 *

      WHOLE TURKEY & HAMS  0.00EACH  0.00
122-1210 SMOKED PICNIC HAMS ANDY'S  10 LBS AVE.  3.20LB  3.36 *
122-1224 HAMS WHOLE  LEE  3.50LB  3.68 *
122-1416 TURKEY  14/16 LBS AVE.  VALLEY FARMS  2.95LB  3.10 *
122-1618 TURKEY 16/18 LBS  AVE.   VALLEY FARMS  3.13LB  3.29 *
122-1620 TURKEY  ***BUTTERBALL***     16-20 LBS  3.45LB  3.62 *
122-1820 TURKEY  18/20 LBS AVE.   VALLEY FARMS  3.13LB  3.29 *
122-1824 TURKEY  20/22 LBS AVE.   VALLEY FARMS  3.13LB  3.29 *
122-1826 TURKEY  22/24 LBS AVE.   VALLEY FARMS  3.13LB  3.29 *
122-2024 TURKEY  ***BUTTERBALL***     20-24 LBS  3.45LB  3.62 *

      CIGARETTES--JTI  0.00EACH  0.00
500-5005 ASPEN       10/20ct  83.00CTN  91.30
500-5010 ASPEN MENTHOL       10/20ct  83.00CTN  91.30
500-5015 CAMEL FULL FLAVOUR       10/20ct  88.00CTN  96.80
500-5022 CAMEL BLUE (LIGHTS)              10/20ct  88.00CTN  96.80
500-5030 CAMEL ACTIVATE DOUBLE MINT & PURPLE   10/20ct  88.00CTN  96.80
500-5095 WINSTON CLASSIC FF       10/20ct  81.00CTN  89.10
500-5100 WINSTON BLUE  10/20ct  81.00CTN  89.10

      CIGARETTES--BAT  0.00EACH  0.00
460-4600 ROTHMAN'S         10/20 ct  126.00CTN  138.60

      CIGARETTES--PMI  0.00EACH  0.00
690-6910 MARLBORO BOX      10 / 20ct Packs  115.00CTN  126.50
690-6915 MARLBORO WHITE MENTHOL 10/20 ct  115.00CTN  126.50
690-6935 MARLBORO GOLD BOX    10 / 20ct Packs  115.00CTN  126.50
690-7000 L & M  RED          10 / 20ct  85.00CTN  93.50
690-7005 L & M GREEN MENTHOLS     10/20 ct  85.00CTN  93.50
690-7010 L & M BLUE     10/20 ct  85.00CTN  93.50

494-9000 ZIG ZAG ROLLING PAPERS 1.0   24 CT  83.90CTN  92.29

      WRAPS & ROLLING PAPERS  0.00EACH  0.00
172-1000 GRABBA LEAF   25/2 ct  47.80CTN  52.58
172-1005 GRABBA LEAF CRUSHED   25 ct.  61.00CTN  67.10
172-1010 WHOLE GRABBA LEAF   10 ct.  42.50CTN  46.75
172-2000 BOB MARLEY CONE PAPERS 1&1/4   6PK   33 CT    D  13.64CTN  15.00
172-2005 BOB MARLEY CONE PAPERS KING   3PK   33 CT    D  13.64CTN  15.00
172-2400 ELEMENTS ROLLING PAPER KING SIZE    50 CT  54.90CTN  60.39
172-2450 GOOD TIMES 1.25 ROLLING PAPER   100 CT  56.75CTN  62.43
172-2500 JOB 1.25 ROLLING PAPER    24 CT  72.50CTN  79.75
172-2510 JOB 1.50 ROLLING PAPER    24 CT   D  72.50CTN  79.75
172-2600 RAW 1-1/4 ROLLING PAPER    24 CT  27.90CTN  30.69
172-2610 RAW KING SIZE ROLLING PAPER    50 CT  48.50CTN  53.35
282-0065 BANDIT WHOLE LEAF         10ct  38.75CTN  42.63
282-0070 FIRE GRABBA   25/3ct  29.75CTN  32.73
282-0090 FIRE GRABBA WHOLE LEAF  10ct  38.75CTN  42.63
282-0095 BANDIT LEAF    25 CT  29.75CTN  32.73
282-1000 FIRE GRABBA VYBZ KARTEL HOT EDITION  25ct  35.00CTN  38.50

FIRE GRABBA VYBZ KARTEL HOT EDITION  25ct  35.00CTN  38.50
282-1010 FIRE GRABBA CRUSHED GRABBA VYBZ  12ct  15.00CTN  16.50
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563-1000 SPLIFF HOUSE GRABBA LEAF 25/2 CT  29.50CTN  32.45
563-1010 SPLIFF HOUSE WHOLE GRABBA LEAF 10 CT  29.50CTN  32.45
563-1020 SPLIFF HOUSE WRAP (SMALL)   25 CT  30.75CTN  33.83

      CIGARILLOS  0.00EACH  0.00
170-1025 BACKWOODS SWEET AROMATIC  8/5ct  69.50CTN  76.45
170-1030 BACKWOODS HONEYBERRY     8/5CT  69.50CTN  76.45
420-0015 MIDDLETON BLACK & MILD 10/5PK  60.00CTN  66.00
420-0017 MIDDLETON BLACK & MILD WINE 10/5PK  60.00CTN  66.00
420-0023 BLACK & MILD JAZZ     10/5PK  60.00CTN  66.00

      LIGHTERS & ACCESSORIES  0.00EACH  0.00
565-8000 RAW HYDROSTONE    20ct  9.09CTN  10.00
580-7200 CRICKET LIGHTER SIMPLICITY 25CT  12.50CTN  13.75

      ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES  0.00EACH  0.00
220-0001 CLUBTAILS BAHAMA MAMA 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0002 CLUBTAILS SUNNY MARGARITA 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0003 CLUBTAILS PINK LEMONADE 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0004 CLUBTAILS LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0005 CLUBTAILS MANGO MARGARITA 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0006 CLUBTAILS SCREWDRIVER 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0007 CLUBTAILS SEX ON THE BEACH 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0008 CLUBTAILS WATERMELON MARGARITA 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0009 CLUBTAILS BLUE HAWAIAN 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
220-0010 CLUBTAILS GRAPE COCKTAIL 24/16oz  66.00CASE  72.60
245-0001 99 BANANAS   120/50ml  99PF  94.50CASE  103.95
245-0002 99 MANGOES   120/50ml  99PF  94.50CASE  103.95
245-0003 99 APPLES   120/50ml  99PF  94.50CASE  103.95
245-0004 99 WATERMELON   120/50ml  99PF  94.50CASE  103.95
411-0001 QUICK HEAD TONIC ORIGINAL   24/355 ML  59.00CASE  61.95 *
419-4000 WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER MANGO 12oz 4/6pk  44.00CASE  48.40
419-4001 WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER LIME 12oz 4/6pk  44.00CASE  48.40
419-4002 WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER BLACK CHERRY 12oz 4/6pk  44.00CASE  48.40
419-4003 WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER VARIETY 12oz 4/6pk  44.00CASE  48.40
419-6001 SURFSIDE VODKA ICED TEA 4/6pk 12oz  54.90CASE  60.39
419-6005 SURFSIDE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 4/6pk 12oz  54.90CASE  60.39
419-7000 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH BLUE RAZZBERRY 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7001 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH FRUIT PUNCH 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7003 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH JUICY MANGO 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7004 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH HARD TEA 12/500ml  D  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7005 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH GREEN APPLE 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7006 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH PINK LEMONADE 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7007 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH TROPICAL PUNCH 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7008 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH CRANBERRY DREAMS 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7011 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH WATERMELON LEMONADE 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
419-7999 BEATBOX PARTY PUNCH VARIETY 12/500ml  37.85CASE  41.64
465-0022 CUBA LIBRE RUM & COLA 24/350ML 4.6% TALL  34.60CASE  38.06
465-0030 CUBA LIBRE PINA COLADA  24/350ml  34.60CASE  38.06
465-0040 CUBA LIBRE MOJITO  24/350ml  34.60CASE  38.06
465-0500 CUBA LIBRE STRAWBERRY MOJITO 24/350ML  34.60CASE  38.06

      SPIRITS  0.00CASE  0.00
419-8030 CONCIERE BRANDY 40% 12/1L  234.75CASE  258.23
419-8035 CONCIERE GIN 40% 12/1L  86.95CASE  95.65
419-8040 CONCIERE GOLD RUM 40% 12/1L  94.20CASE  103.62
419-8045 CONCIERE SILVER RUM 40% 12/1L  94.20CASE  103.62
419-8050 CONCIERE SPICED RUM 40% 12/1L  92.15CASE  101.37
419-8055 CONCIERE SPICED SCOTCH 40% 12/1L  169.80CASE  186.78
419-8060 CONCIERE GOLD TEQUILA  40% 12/1L  186.90CASE  205.59
419-8065 CONCIERE SILVER TEQUILA  40% 12/1L  186.90CASE  205.59
419-8070 CONCIERE VODKA 40% 12/1L  86.95CASE  95.65
419-9000 MAHINA COCONUT RUM 21% 12/1L  160.30CASE  176.33
645-0001 EL PADRINO TEQUILA SPICY CUCUMBER 6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
645-0002 EL PADRINO TEQUILA MANGO 6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
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645-0003 EL PADRINO TEQUILA CLEMENTINE 6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
645-0004 EL PADRINO TEQUILA LIME 6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
645-0005 EL PADRINO TEQUILA COCONUT 6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
645-0011 EL PADRINO PASSION FRUIT TEQUILA  6/750ml  124.90CASE  137.39
645-0012 EL PADRINO CHOCOLATE TEQUILA CREAM  6/750ml  141.90CASE  156.09
645-0013 EL PADRINO VANILLA CHAI TEQUILA CREAM  6/750ml  141.90CASE  156.09
645-0014 EL PADRINO COFFEE TEQUILA CREAM  6/750ml  141.90CASE  156.09

      THROAT LOZENGES  0.00CASE  0.00
850-0015 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND ORIGINAL 24/25G  17.85CTN  18.74 *
850-0022 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND S/FREE MENTHOL 24/25G  17.85CTN  18.74 *
850-0025 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND S/FREE CHERRY 24/25G  17.55CTN  18.43 *
850-0027 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND S/FREE MINT 24/25G  17.85CTN  18.74 *
850-0032 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND S/FREE HONEY LEMON 24/25G  17.85CTN  18.74 *
850-0034 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND S/FREE SPEARMINT 24/25G  17.85CTN  18.74 *

      CONDOMS & PREGNANCY TESTS  0.00EACH  0.00
398-4800 FREEDOM HCG PREGNANCY TESTS 10/2 CT  18.75CASE  20.63
438-0090 TROJANS MAGNUM LUB.  6x3 PACK  (18ct)  18.00CTN  19.80
438-0095 TROJANS GOLD RIBBED  6x3 PACK  (18ct)  18.00CTN  19.80
438-0505 ROUGH RIDER BLUE PACK 6/3ct  (18ct)  7.55CTN  8.31
438-0506 ROUGH RIDER GOLD PACK LARGE 6/3ct  (18ct)  7.55CTN  8.31
438-0515 ROUGH RIDER BAREBACK 6/3ct  (18ct)  7.55CTN  8.31
494-8000 PREGNANCY TESTS U BRAND   24 CT  D  22.80CTN  25.08

      VARIOUS ITEMS  0.00EACH  0.00
175-4255 STERNO CHAFING FEUL  72 / 6oz  77.80CASE  85.58
230-2189 LARGE LATEX GLOVE    100ct  8.00EACH  8.80
230-2190 X-LARGE LATEX GLOVE    100ct  8.00EACH  8.80
230-2191 MEDIUM LATEX GLOVE    100ct  8.00CTN  8.80
398-9800 KRAZY INSTANT GLUE TUBE  8/2 G  14.60CTN  16.06
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